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CLIENT:- MRJ SMITH T/A JOHN SMITH & CO
REF:- FA/1S001
Y/E:- 29-Feb-16

Cash in hand and Bank account lead schedule

- Cash in hand

- Barclay Current Account

PREPARED BY: HS
19-Oct-16
REVIEWED BY: KRN

DATE:

2016 2015
10,817 16,269
10,817 16,269

Ref:-
G2

G3



Practice Name: Page Number: 4 C‘/

Nominal Account Details

Client : MrJ Smith T/A John Smith & Co
Year End : 29/02/16

Account 782 Cash control account

[Tran. No. Bat. No. Date RefNo Narrative Debit Credit Balance Type Analysis
635 8 25/02/16 G/3/18  Cash Withdrawal 2,721.85 2,721.85 INL 771 .
745 9 29/02/16  Ini-07 Wages booked as per details 2,017.71 704.14 INL
provided by client
763 9 29/02/16  Inl-14 Cash paid to trade creditors 18,346.53 -17,642.39 INL
765 9 29/02/16 - Inl- 15 Cash drawings provided for the 9,357.61 -27,000.00 JNL
year ‘
775 9 29/02/16  Inl-20  Additional Zero rated sales 32,000.00 5,000.00 INL
booked as per discussed with
client
778 9 29/02/16  Inl-21  Closing debtors provided for the 5,000.00 INL
year
Totals 34,721.85 34,721.85 0.00

Bage Printed at 04/11/15




Practice Name:
Client : Mr J Smith T/A John Smith & Co
Year End : 29/02/16
From Nominal Code
Page Breaks after each Nominal Code
Transactions Sorted by
Account 771 Bank current account 1
Tran. No. Bat. No. Date
437 6 01/03/15
480 8 29/02/16
482 8 29/02/16
484 8 29/02/16
486 8 29/02/16
487 8 29/02/16
489 8 29/02/16
491 8 29/02/16
g: ’ 8 29/02/16
>0 8 29/02/16
498 8 29/02/16
500 8 29/02/16
501 8 29/02/16 -
504 8 29/02/16
1506 8 29/02/16
508 8 29/02/16
510 8 29/02/16
512 8 29/02/16
514 8 29/02/16
516 8 29/02/16
518 8 29/02/16
520 8 29/02/16
522 8 29/02/16
524 8 29/02/16
526 8 29/02/16
528 8 29/02/i6
530 8 29/02/16
(’_ 7 8 29/02/16
54 8 29/02/16
536 8 29/02/16
538 8 29/02/16
540 g 29/02/16
542 8 29/02/16
544 8 29/02/16
546 8 29/02/16
548 8 29/02/16
550 8 29/02/16
552 8 29/02/16
554 8 29/02/16
556 8 29/02/16
558 8 29/02/16
560 8 29/02/16
562 8 29/02/16
564 8 29/02/16
566 8 29/02/16
568 8 29/02/16
Lage

771

RefNo -

G/3/5

G3/5

G/3/5
G/3/5
G/3/5
G/3/5
G/3/5
G/3/5
G/3/6
G/3/6
G/3/6
G/3/6
G/3/6
G/3/6

T Gf3/7

G/3/7
G/3/7
G/3/7
G/3/7
G/3(7

G/3/7

G/3/7
Gf3/7
Gf3f7
G/3/7
Gf3/7
G/3/8
G/3/8
G/3/8
G/3/8
Gf3/8
Gf3/9
G/3/9
G/3/9
G/3/9
G/3/9
G/3/9
G/3/9

G/3/9°

G/3/9
G/3/9
G/3/9
G/3/9
G/3/11
G311

Nominal Account Details

Narrative

Opening Balance ¢/f
Paul Simon
Refund to Client
Shakila Albert
South Norwood
Hesita Hous Supp
Michael Maurice
Ms Isabelle Mele
Vale Royal Elec
EKM Systems Ltd
EKM Systems Lid
£buyer (UK} Lid
Ebuyer {UK) Ltd
R Kiran - Wages
R Kiran - Wages
Biz Space Rent
Thames Water

" N Power

Sam 95P

Staples UK

Vistaprint

Vistaprint

WH Smith

Essntl Sav - D Lloydina
Essntl Sav - D Lloydina
Park Hill Residents Asso
Sign Depot

BT Group PLC

BT Group PLC

Talk Talk Business
Talk Talk Business

* AA Membership

BP
BP
Croydon Health Service

- Esso

Halfords

Knights Hill
Madhouse Tyres
Murco 5/5tn

NCP Limited

Post Cffice Ltd
Selam Auto Repair
Selam Auto Repair
Shell

TFL

Balance Type Analysis

To Nominal Code 782
Debit Credit
16,268.62 16,268.62
15.98 16,252.64
120.00 16,132.64
436.00 15,696.64
30.00 15,666.64
3,620.71 19,287.35
440.04 19,727.39
25.00 19,752.39
299.40 20,051.79
239.90 19,811.89
47.98 19,763.91
4,751.01 15,012.90
61.35 15,074.25
500.00 14,574.25
350.00 14,224.25
8,022.08 6,202.17
198.98 6,003.19
451.89 5,551.30
8.91 5,542.39
230.34 5,312.05
77.38 5,234,567
15.48 5,219.19
40,99 5,178.20
100.00 5,078.20
20.00 5,058.20
35.00 5,023.20
120.00 4,903.20
69.83 4,833.37
1,299.53 3,533.84
195.70 3,338.14
39.14 3,299.00
124.95 3,174.05
212.92 2,961.13
44.40 2,916.73
2.50 2,914.23
26.04 2,888.19
355.41 2,5632.78
20.02 2,512.76
350.00 2,162.76
23.94 2,138.82
12.00 2,126.82
250.00 1,876.82
170.00 1,706.82
182.00 1,524.82
1,745.57 -220.75
60.00 -280.75
C/FWD 20,715.12 20,995.87 -280.75

Page Number: 1

JNO

JNL 813
INL 712
INL 942
JNL 813
JNL 712
INL 712
INL 712
JNL 712
INL 112
JNL 813
JNL 813
JNL 813
JNL 301
INL 813
INL 813
JNL 813
INL 942
JNL 813
INL 813
INL 341
JNL 813
IJNL 813
INL 342
JNL 813
JNL 813
INL 813
JNL 345
INL 813
JNL 345
IJNL 813
JNL 351
JNL 813
INL 813
JNL 813
JNL 813
JNL 813
JNL 813
JNL 813
JNL 813
JNL 813
IJNL 813
JNL 813
JNL 813
JNL 813
JNL 813

Printed at 04/11/15
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Practice Name:
Client : Mr 3 Smith T/A John Smith & Co
Year End : 29/02/16
Continued From Previous Page
Account 771 Bank current account 1
Tran. No.Bat. No. Date RefNo
570 8 29/02/16 G/3/11
572 8 29/02/16 G/3/11
574 8 29/02/16 G/3/11
576 8 29/02/16 G/3/11
578 8 29/02/16 Gf3/11
580 8 29/02/16 G/3/12
582 8 29/02/16 Gf3f12 .
584 8 29/02/16 G/3/12
586 8 29/02/16 G/3/12
587 8 29/02/16 G/3/12
(‘ e 8 29/02/16 Gf3/12
ot 8 29/02/16 Gf3/12
594 8 29/02/16 G/3/12
596 8 29/02/16 Gf3/12
598 8 29/02/16 G/3/12
600 8 29/02/16 G/3/12
602 8 29/02/16 G/3/13
604 8 29/02/16 G/3/13
606 8 29/02/16 G/3/13
608 g 29/02/16 G/f3/13
610 8 29/02/16 G/3/13
612 8 29/02/16 G/3/13
614 8 29/02/16 Gf3/13
616 8 29/02/16 G/3/14
617 8 29/02/16 G/3/14
620 8 29/02/16 G/3/15
622 8 29/02/16 G/3/15
624 g 29/02/16 G/3/15
626 8 29/02/16 G/3/15-
(" g 8 29/02/16  Gf3/17
w30 8 29/02/16 G/3/17
631 8 29/02/16 G/3f17
633 8 29/02/16 Gf3/17
636 8 29/02/16 G/3/18
637 8 29/02/16 G/3/20
639 8 29/02/16 G/3/20
641 8 25/02/16 G/3/20
643 8 29/02/16 G/3/20
645 8 29/02/16 G/3/20
647 8 29/02/16 G/3/20
650 8 29/02/16 Gf3/20
652 8 29/02f16 Gf3/21
654 8 29/02/16 G/3/21
656 8 29/02/16 Gf3/21
658 8 29/02/16 G/3/21
660 8 29/02/16 G/3/21
662 8 29/02/16  Gf3f21
664 8 29/02/16 G/3/21
Bage

Nominal Account Details

Narrative

Westbourne Motors
Personnel Cehcks
Doshi & Co

Doshi & Co
Commission Charges
Apcoa

Apcoa

Apcoa

Asda

Asda

B&Q

Burger King
Camberwell News
Camberwell Services - BP
East Resturant

KFC

Kindspace

Lidl UK

Marsh Farm Country
Matalan Retail Ltd
McDonald Rest
Pizza Hut

Pleasure Zone
Sainsburys S/MKT

. Sainsburys S/MKT

Sam 99P

Sports Direct
Subway
Tesco Express
Tesco Store
VUE BSL Lid
Accunt Servicing Kisok
Barclays Bank
Cash Withdrawal
Deposit
Ekundayo

G Cummings
Paypal Verify
Deposit

M Payment Kiran
129 Reg R/T
Amazen

Amazon

aurtys
Currys
J Pugh
Paypal
Paypal

Page Number: 2

Debit Credit Balance Type Analysis
B/FWD 20,715.12 20,995.87 -280.75
62.40 -343.15 JNL 813
137.12 -480.27 INL 813
416.60 -896.87 INL 368
83.32 -980.19 JNL 813
302.79 -1,282.98 INL 371
2.80 -1,285.76 INL 813
130.00 -1,415.78 INL 813
4.70 -1,420.48 INL 813
721.17 -2,141.65 3INL 813
29.98 -2,111.67 JINL 813
33.94 -2,145.61 INL 813
6.78 -2,152.39 INL 942
51.42 -2,203.81 JNL 813
20.99 -2,224.80 INL 813
40.70 -2,265.50 INL 813
" 14.85 -2,280.35 JNL 813
" 15,50 -2,295.85 INL 813
38.21 -2,334.06 INL 813
39.10 -2,373.16 INL 813
29.99 -2,403.15 INL 813
45.74 -2,448.89 INL B13
90.80 -2,539.69 INL 813
22.97 -2,562.66 INL 813
1,476.40 -4,039.06 JINL 813
5.01 -4,034,05 JNL 813
98.00 -4,132.05 INL 813
51.56 -4,183.61 JINL 813
7.58 -4,191,19 JINL 813
291.25 -4482.44 INL 813
2,408.49 -6,890,93 JINL 813
96.20 -6,987.13 INL 813
100.00 -6,887.13 INL 712
40.00 -6,847.13 INL 712
2,721.85 -9,568.98 INL 782
37,572.52 28,003.54 INL 712
60.00 28,063.54 INL 712
12.50 28,076.04 INL 712
0.13 28,076.17 INL 712
20.00 28,096.17 INL 712
250.00 28,346.17 INL 712
35.86 28,310.31 JNL 813
58.55 28,251.76 JNL 112
526.48 27,725.28 JNL 813
19.99 27,705.2¢ INL 813
24.99 27,680.30 INL 813
360.00 27,320.30 JNL 813
17.90 27,30240 INL 813
13.95 27,28845 INL 813
C/FrWD 58,805.26 31,516.81 27,288.45

Printed at 04/11/15




Practice Name: Page Number: 3

Nominal Account Details

Client : Mr J Smith T/A John Smith & Co
Year End : 29/02/16

Continued From Previous Page
Account 771 Bank cwrrent account 1

Tran. No.Bat. No.  Date RefNo Narrative Debit Credit Balance Type Analysis
B/FWD 58,805.26 31,516.81  27,288.45

666 8 29/02/16 . G/3f21 Paypal 2494  27,263.51 INL 813
668 8 29/02/16 ' Gf3/21 Paypal : : 7200  27,191.51 INL 813
670 8 29/02/16 -, Gj3/21 Paypal - 59.75  27,131.76 JNL 813

672 8 29/02/16 .- G/3/21  Paypal T T 5049  27,072.27 INL 813
674 8 20/02/16  Gf3/21  Security , 2160 . 27,050.67 - JNL 813
676 8 29/02/16  G/3/21  Stock and Asset Management - . 225.00 26,825.67 INL 112
678 8 29/02/16 . Gf3/21  Stock and Asset Management 4,052.22  22,77345 INL 813
680 8 29/02/16  G/3/22 Techvalley. ‘ 459,25  22,31420 INL 813
682 8 20/02/16 ' G/3/22 Warehouse Express ‘ 23999  22,074.21 INL 813
684 8 " 29/02/16 . Gf3/22  Mr Memory - 2458  22,049.63 INL 813
F‘.‘ 8 29/02/16  G/3/22 HMRC VAT Repay 6,430.53 28,480.16 INL 845
Yoo 8 29/02/16  Gf3/22  HMRC - PAYE & NIO 65.00 2841516 INL 942
690 8 20/02/16  .G/3/22 * LSUK- Loan Repayment ‘ 3,350.40  25,064.76 INL 904
692 8 29/02/16 . Gf3/22  24/7 Zafash Pharma . 17.96  25,046.80 INL 942
694 8 29/02/16.  Gf3/22 A &S Homecare . ) . 999 2503681 INL 942
596 § © - 29/02/16. G/3/22 Agros Ltd ' - 1048 - 25002632 -INL - 942

698 g 29/02/16  G/3/23  BISL Bacs Account, 956.76 - 24,069.57 INL 942
700 8 29/02/15  Gf3/23 BT Group PLC : 100.65  23,968.91 INL 942

702 § 20/02/16 .. Gf3/23  Loyds School 950  23,959.41 - IJNL 942

704 8 29/02/16  Gf3/23 ColeLét 240.00  23,719.41 INL 242
“|706 8 29/02/t6 ' G/3/23  HMRC Self Emploved '68.00 23,650,551 INL 942

708 8 29/02/16  Gf3/23  Jinny's Passion 251.69  23,358.82 JHL 942
710 8 29/02/16 - G/3/23 Matalan Retail Ltd ' 15.00  23,383.92 INL 942
712 8 29/02/16.  Gf3/24  Michael Thompson 10,800.00  12,583.82 INL 942
714 8 29/02/16 - G/3/24 Mr Bowls - Rent 360.00  12,223.82 INL 942
716 8 - 29/02/16 © -Gf3/24 N Power 75669  11,46693 INL 942
718 8 29/02/16  Gf3/24 P& Pets : 29.98  11,436.95 INL 942
720 8 29/02/16  G/3/24 ShoeZone 2298 - 1141397 WL 942 |
722 8 20/02/16 * Gf3/24 - Superdrug.Stores: , 32.83 11,381.14 INL . 942 :
("“4 8 26/02/16  G/3/24  The Clarks Shop . . 3999 . 11,34L15 ONL 942
26 8 29/02/16  .Gf3/24 - TKMaxx ‘ _ 18.00  11,32315 INL 942
728 8 29/02/16  Gf3/25. ToysRUs 45595 10,867.20 INL 942
730 8 20/02/16  Gf3/25 - YBR Cakes. - 5000  10,817.20 INL 942

e | Tetals 65,235.75 54,418.50  10,817.20

Sage - : J " Printed at 04/11/13



MR J SMITH T/A JOHN SMITH & CO

PREPARED BY ;

FA/15001

DATE :

19-Oct-16

29-Feb-16

REVIEWED BY ;

: BANK RECONCILIATION AS AT

29-Feb-16

BANK

BARCLAYS CURRENT ACCOUNT
e

BALANCE B/F

16,268.62

G/3/3

ADJUSTMENTS

RECEIPTS

49,945.46

G/3/4

66,214.08

PAYMENTS

55,396.88

OTHER ADJUSTMENTS

|
G/3/4 Il

; PLUS O/S CHEQUES LISTED BELOW 0.00
55,396.88 |
: BALANCE C/F 0,817.20 H
| BALANCE AS PER STA WOOET]  10,817.20 G/3/2 |

10/S CHEQUES

NO

AMOUNT

LESS

l%
CODE ll

0.00

Control Figure 10,817.20




G/3/a

CLIENT :

MR J SMITH T/A JOHN SMITH & CQ

PREPARED BY :|HS

REF:  [FAf15001 [ DATE :{19-Oct-16
Y/E:  [29-Feb-16 REVIEWED BY : [KRN

SR.NO. |  DATE REF. DETAILS SAP | PAYMENTS | RECEIPTS | BALANCE

16,268.62

0 601.98 - | 15,666.64

1 - 4,385.15 | 20,051.79

112 5,038.89 61.35 | 15,074.25

301 850.00 - [ 1422425

322 8,022.08 - 6,202.17

323 198.98 - 6,003.19

331 451.89 - 5,551.30

341 373.10 - 5,178.20

342 275.00 . 4,903.20

345 1,604.20 - 2,299.00

351 3,642.15 - (343.15)

! 365 137.12 - {480.27)

368 499.92 - {980.19)

371 302.79 - | (1,282.98)

381 5,739.14 34.99 | (6,987.13)

781 2,721.85 | 37,805.15 | 28,096.17

782 - 250.00 | 28,346.17

813 6,728.53 431.99 | 22,049.63

845 - 6,430.53 | 28,480.16

846 65.00 - | 28,415.16

904 3,350.40 - | 25,064.76

942 | 14,247.56 - | 10,817.20

999 546.30 546.30 | 10,817.20

55,396.88

49,945.46




G/3/5

CLIENT :

MR J SMITH T/A JOHN SMITH & CO PREPARED BY : |HS
REF:  |FA/J5001 l DATE :|19-Oct-16
NY/E: 29-Feb-16 REVIEWED BY : KRN
BANK :
SR.NO. DATE REF. DETAILS SAP | PAYMENTS | RECEIPTS | BALANCE
1 OPENING BALANCE
27 13-Mar-15 DC PAUL SIMON 0 15.98 16,252.64
SUBTOTAL 15.98 -
761 06-Feb-16 | 100372 |REFUND TO CLIENT 0 120.00 16,132.64
SUBTOTAL 120.00 -
91 04-Apr-15 TRF SHAKILA ALBERT 0 436,00 15,696.64
' SURTOTAL 436.00 -
373 15-Aug-15 DC SOUTH NORWOOD 0 30.00 15,666.64
: SUBTOTAL 30.00 -
CODE 0 TOTAL 601.98 -
39 16-Mar-15 DC HESTIA HOUS SUPP 001 55.68 | 15,722.32
54 23-Mar-15 DC HESTIA HOUS SUPP 001 213.60 | 15,935.92
69 30-Mar-15 DC HESTIA HOUS SUPP 001 1,587.50 | 17,523.42
226 12-Jun-15 DC HESTIA HOUS SUPP 001 1,763.93 | 19,287.35
SUBTOTAL - 3,620.71
3 01-Mar-15 SO MICHAEL ‘MAURICE 00l 36.67 | 19,324.02
71 02-Apr-15 S0 MICHAEL MAURICE 001 36.67 | 19,360.69
145 01-May-15 SO MICHAEL MAURICE 001 36.67 | 19,397.36
204 01-Jun-15 SO MICHAEL MAURICE 001 36.67 | 19,434.03
257 02-Jul-15 SO MICHAEL MAURICE 001 36.67 | 19,470.70
337 01-Aug-15 50 MICHAEL MAURICE 001 36.67 | 19,507.37
400 03-Sep-15 SO MICHAEL MAURICE o001 36.67 | 19,544.04
459 01-Oct-15 SO MICHAEL MAURICE 001 36.67 | 19,580.71
538 01-Nov-15 SO MICHAEL MAURICE 001 36.67 | 19,617.38
633 03-Dec-15 SO - |MICHAEL MAURICE 001 36.67 | 19,654.05
698 02-Jan-16 SO MICHAEL MAURICE 001 36.67 | 19,690.72
750 01-Feb-16 SO MICHAEL MAURICE 001 36.67 | 19,727.39
SUBTOTAL - 440.04
516 23-0Oct-15 DC MS ISABELLE MELE 001 25.00 | 19,752.39
SUBTOTAL - 25.00
339 02-Aug-15 DC VALE ROYAL ELEC SE 001 286.80 120,039.19
414 06-5ep-15 DC VALE ROYAL ELEC SE 001 12.60 | 20,051.79
SUBTOTAL - 299.40 |
CODE 001 TOTAL - 4,385.15
51 22-Mar-15 DC E K M SYSTEMS LTD 112 23.99 20,027.80
124 20-Apr-15 DC E KM SYSTEMS LTD 112 23,99 20,003.81
184 22-May-15 DC E K M.SYSTEMS LTD 112 - 23.99 19,979.82
237 21-Jun-15 DC E KM SYSTEMS LTD 112 23.99 19,955.83
320 24-1ul-15 pC E KM SYSTEMS LTD 112 23.99 19,931.84
388 23-Aug-15 DC E KV SYSTEMS LTD 112 23.99 19,907.85
442 20-Sep-15 DC E K M SYSTEMS LTD 112 23.99 19,883.86
510 23-0ct-15 DC EKMSYSTEMS LTD 112 23.99 19,859.87
505 21-Nov-15 DC E KM SYSTEMS LTD 112 23.99 19,835.88
669 19-Dec-15 DC E KM SYSTEMS LTD 112 23.99 19,811.89
732 21-Jan-16 DC E KM SYSTEMS LTD 112 23.99 15,787.90




G/3/6

CLIENT : | MR J SMITH T/A JOHN SMITH & CO PREPARED BY :(HS
REF : FA/JS001 DATE :|19-0Oct-16
Y/E: 29-Feh-16 REVIEWED BY :|KRN
771
SR.NO, DATE REF. ) DETAILS SAP | PAYMENTS RECEIPTS BALANCE
792 20-Feb-16 DC E K M SYSTEMS LTD 112 23.99 19,763.91
SUBTOTAL 287.88 -
14 06-Mar-15 bC EBUYER (UK) LTD 112 85.00 19,678.91
47 20-Mar-15 DC EBUYER (UK) LTD 112 108.71 19,570.20
103 11-Apr-15 DC EBUYER (UK) LTD 112 449.22 19,120.98
104 11-Apr-15 DC EBUYER {UK) LTD 112 871.38 18,249.60
106 11-Apr-15 DC EBUYER {UK) LTD . 112 445 | 18,254.05
107 11-Apr-15 DC EBUYER (UK) LTD 112 8.63 | 18,262.68
113 13-Apr-15 DC EBUYER (UK) LTD 112 3.60 | 18,266.28
123 19-Apr-15 DC EBUYER (UK} LTD 112 72.32 18,193.96
225 12-Jun-15 DC EBUYER (UK} LTD 112 64.92 18,129.04
267 03-Jul-15 DC EBUYER (UK} LTD 112 97.28 18,031.76
C 307 19-Jul-15 (2] EBUYER (UK} LTD 112 312.09 17,719.67
| 308 19-Jul-15 DC EBUYER (UK) LTD 112 0.65 | 17,720.32
309 19-Jul-15 DC EBUYER (UK} LTD i 112 0.87 | 12,721.29
310 19-Jul-15 DC EBUYER (UK) LTD . 112 3.09 | 17,724.38
409 | 04-Sep-15 DC EBUYER {UK) LTD 112 209.96 17,514.42
444 21-Sep-15 DC EBUYER {UX) LTD 112 46.56 17,467.86
480 | 09-Oct-15 DC EBUYER {UK) LTD 112 57.59 17,410.27
503 16-Oct-15 bC EBUYER (UK) LTD 112 36.06 17,374.21
514 | 23-Oct-15 DC EBUYER (UK} LTD 112 356.08 17,018.13
533 | 30-Oct-15 DC EBUYER (UK) LTD 112 491.68 16,526.45
537 01-Nov-15 DC EBUYER (UK} LTD 112 469.31 16,057.14
555 | 06-Nov-15 DC EBUYER {UK) LTD : 112 365.50 15,691.64
581 15-Noy-15 2] EBUYER (UK) LTD 112 299,39 15,392.25
593 20-Nov-15 bC EBUYER {UX) LTD 112 19.98 | 15,412.23
594 | 20-Nov-15 bC EBUYER {UK) LTD 112 19.98 | 15,432.21
607 26-Nov-15 o EBUYER {UK) LTD 112 23.57 15,408.64
608 | 26-Nov-15 DC EBUYER {UK) LTD 112 28.93 15,379.71
616 | 28-Nov-15 DC EBUYER (UK) LTD 112 239.97 15,139.74
640 07-Dec-15 DC EBUYER (UK) LTD 112 65.49 15,074.25
SUBTOTAL 4,751.01 61.35
( ‘ CODE 112 TOTAL 5,038.89 61.35
18 08-Mar-15 TRF  |RKIRAN - WAGES 301 200.00 14,874.25
a0 04-Apr-15 TRF  |R KIRAN - WAGES 301 300.00 14,574.25
153 | 08-May-15 TRF R KIRAN - WAGES 301 250.00 14,324.25
280 10-Jul-15 TRF  |RKIRAN - WAGES 301 100.00 14,224.25
SUBTOTAL 850.00 -
CODE 301 TOTAL 850.00 -
42 | 20-Mar-15 | 100342 |BIZ SPACE RENT 322 686.47 13,537.78
120 18-Apr-15 | 100345 |BIZ SPACE RENT 322 665.30 12,872.48
183 [ 22-May-15| 100348 |BIZ SPACE RENT ) 322 690.79 12,181.69
233 20-Jun-15 | 100349 |BIZ SPACE RENT 322 667.03 11,514.66
316 24-Jul-15 | 100352 |BIJZ SPACE RENT 322 | 64111 ! 10,873.55
377 | 20-Aug-15 | 100353 |BIZ SPACE RENT 322 639.82 10,233.73
440 20-Sep-15 | 100356 |BIZ SPACE RENT 322 638,52 | 9,595.21
518 24-0Oct-15 | 100363 |BIZ SPACE RENT 322 637.01 8,958,20
600 | 23-Nov-15| 100364 {BIZ SPACE RENT 322 681.07 L 8,277.13
~670 | 20-Dec-15 | 100367 |BIZSPACE RENT 322 | . 696.19 7,580,94
724 16-Jan-16 | 100368 |BIZ SPACE RENT 322 696.19 6,884.75




G/3/7

CLIENT :

MR J SMITH T/A JOHN SMITH & CO

PREPARED BY :|HS
REF: [FA/IS001 | DATE :[19-O¢t-16
Y/E: 29-Feb-16 REVIEWED BY :|KRN
BANK: | ARG i m
|
SR.NO. DATE REF. DETAILS SAP | PAYMENTS RECEIPTS | BALANCE
807 26-Feb-16 | 100373 |BIZ SPACE RENT 322 682.58 6,202.17
SUBTOTAL 8,022.08 -
CODE 322 TOTAL 8,022.08 -
380 21-Aug-15 [ 100355 |THAMES WATER 323 198.98 6,003.19
: SUBTOTAL 198.98 -
CODE 323 TOTAL 198.98 -
97 10-Apr-15 | 100344 |NPOWER 331 451.89 5,551.30
SUBTOTAL 451.89 -
CODE 331 TOTAL 451.89 -
461 | 02-Oct-15 DC SAM g9Pp 341 8.91 5,542.39
SUBTOTAL 8.91 -

304 18-Jul-15 DC STAPLES UK 341 15.94 5,522.45
424 12-Sep-15 DC STAPLES UK 341 155.00 5,367.45
619 29-Nov-15 DC STAPLES UK 341 - 26.40 5,341.05
620 | 29-Nov-15 DC STAPLES UK 341 29.00 5,312.05

SUBTOTAL 230.34 -

562 | 08-Nov-15 DC VISTAPR¥VISTAPRINT 341 3.24 5,308.81

564 08-Nov-15 DC VISTAPR*VISTAPRINT 341 89.62 5,219,19
SUBTOTAL 92,86 -

246 26-Jun-15 DC WH SMITH 341 21.00 5,198.19

292 12-Jul-15 DC WH SMITH 341 19.99 : 5,178.20
SUBTOTAL 40.99 -
CODE 341 TOTAL 373.10 -
33 15-Mar-15 SO ESSNTL SAV - D LLOYDINA 342 10.00 5,168.20
114 16-Apr-15 S0 ESSNTL SAV - D LLOYDINA 342 10.00 5,158.20
172 15-May-15 SO ESSNTL SAV - D LLOYDINA 342 10.00 5,148.20
229 15-lun-15 SO ESSNTL SAV - D LLOYDINA 342 10.00 5,138.20
298 16-Jul-15 50 ESSNTL SAV - D LLOYDINA 342 10.00 5,128.20
370 15-Aug-15 SO ESSNTL SAV - D LLOYDINA 342 10.00 5,118.20
431 | 17-Sep-15 SO ESSNTL SAV - D LLOYDINA 342 10.00 5,108.20
493 15-Oct-15 S0 ESSNTL SAV - D LLOYDINA 342 10.00 5,098.20
578 15-Nov-15 SO ESSNTL SAV - D LLOYDINA 342 10.00 5,088.20
657 | 17-Dec-15 50 ESSNTL SAV - D LLOYDINA 342 10.00 5,078.20
720 15-Jan-16 50 ESSNTL SAV - D LLOYDINA 342 10.00 5,068.20
782 15-Feb-16 S50 ESSNTL SAV - D LLOYDINA 342 10.00 5,058.20
‘ SUBTOTAL 120.00 -

89 04-Apr-15 i 100343 |PARK HILL RESIDENTS ASSO, FOR SUK ADVERT MISS ANDREE DYER 342 35.00 5,023.20
SUBTOTAL 35.00 -

418 10-Sep-15 DC . [SIGNS DEPOT 342 120.00 4,903.20
SUBTOTAL 120.00 -
CODE 342 TOTAL 275.00 -




G/3/8

JCLIENT : MR ) SMITH T/A JOHN SMITH & CO PREPARED BY :jHS
REF : FA/15001 . [ DATE :{19-Oct-16
Y/E: 29-Feb-16 REVIEWED BY : KRN
BANK :

SR.NO. DATE REF. DETAILS SAP | PAYMENTS RECEIPTS BALANCE
5 05-Mar-15 DD BT GROUP PLC 345 78.34 4,824.86
32 14-Mar-15 DD BT GROUP PLC 345 56.28 4,768.58
72 03-Apr-15 DD BT GROUP PLC 345 79.23 4,689.35
108 12-Apr-15 DD BT GROUP PLC 345 51.64 4,637.71
152 08-May-15 DD BT GROUP PLC 345 103.48 4,534.23
205 06-Jun-15 DD BT GROUP PLC 345 66.32 - 4,467.91
219 12-Jun-15 [2]9] BT GROUP PLC 345 57.03 4,410.88
259 03-Jul-15 DD BT GROUP PLC 345 60.45 4,350.43
290 12-Jul-15 DD BT GROUP PLC 345 52.62 4,297.81
338 02-Aug-15 DD BT GROUP PLC 345 9091 4,206.90
362 | 13-Aug-15 [3]b] BT GROUP PLC 345 52.66 4,154.24
398 03-Sep-15 DD  |BT GROUPPLC 345 77.32 4,076.92
426 13-Sep-15 DD BT GROUP PLC 345 55.11 4,021.81
465 | 03-Oct-15 DD BT GROUP PLC 345 68.64 3,953.17
491 12-Oct-15 DD BT GROUP PLC 345 53.05 3,900.12
539 | 02-Nov-15 [#]3] BT GROUP PLC 345 85.87 3,814.25
568 12-Nov-15 DD BT GROUP PLC 345 70.40 3,743.35
634 04-Dec-15 DD BT GROUP PLC 345 61.36 3,682.49
693 02-Jan-16 DD BT GROUP PLC 345 61.20 3,621.29
751 04-Feb-16 DD 8T GROUP PLC 345 56.27 3,565.02
773 12-Feb-16 DD BT GROUP PLC 345 31.18 3,533.84

SUBTOTAL 1,369.36 -
11 06-Mar-15 DC TALK TALK BUSINESS 345 19.57 3,514.27
79 03-Apr-15 DC TALK TALK BUSINESS 345 19.57 3,494.70
151 04-May-15 DC TALK TALK BUSINESS 345 19.57 3,475.13
209 07-Jun-15 DC TALK TALK BUSINESS 345 19.57 3,455.56
268 04-Jul-15 ] TALK TALK BUSINESS 345 19.57 3,435.99
342 03-Aug-15 DC TALK TALK BUSINESS 345 19.57 3,416.42
402 | 04-Sep-15 DC TALK TALK BUSINESS 345 19.57 3,396.85
468 04-Oct-15 DC TALK TALK BUSINESS 345 19,57 3,377.28
545 | 05-Nov-15 DC TALK TALK BUSINESS 345 19,57 3,357.71
628 03-Dec-15 DC TALK TALK BUSINESS 345 19.57 3,338.14
694 02-Jan-16 DC TALK TALK BUSINESS 345 19.57 3,318.57
754 | 04-Feh-16 DC TALK TALK BUSINESS 345 19,57 3,299.00

SUBTOTAL 234.84 -

CODE 345 TOTAL 1,604.20 -
649 | 12-Dec-15 DD AA MEMBERSHIP 351 124.95 3,174.05

SUBTOTAL 124.95 -
29 13-Mar-15 pC BP MITCHAM ROAD 351 30.02 3,144.03
40 19-Mar-15 DC BP MITCHAM ROAD 351 30.15 3,113.88
44 20-Mar-15 DC BP MITCHAM ROAD 351 21.66 3,092.22
82 03-Apr-15 DC BP MITCHAM ROAD 351 25.02 3,067.20
192 | 28-May-15 DC BP MITCHAM ROAD 351 30.01 3,037.19
319 24-Jul-15 DC BP MITCHAM ROAD 351 20.03 3,017.16
654 13-Dec-15 DC BP MITCHAM ROAD 351 30.02 2,987.14
679 | 24-Dec-15 DC BP MITCHAM ROAD 351 26.01 2,961.13

SUBTOTAL 212.92 -
412 05-Sep-15 pC BP WESTERN AVENUE 351 44,40 2,916.73

: SUBTOTAL 44.40 -




G/3/9

CLENT : [MR ] SMITH T/A JOHN SMITH & CO PREPARED BY :[HS
|REF : FA/IS001 I DATE :/19-Oct-16
Y/E: 29-Feb-16 REVIEWED BY :|KRN
SR.NO. DATE REF. DETAILS SAP | PAYMENTS RECEIPTS | BALANCE
527 259-Cct-15 DpC CROYDON HEALTH SER . 351 2,50 2,914.23
SUBTOTAL 2.50 -
582 12-Nov-15 DC ESSO COPTHORNE SST 351 26.04 2,888.19
SUBTOTAL 26.04 -
64 29-Mar-15 DC HALFORDS 351 5.9 2,882.20
66 29-Mar-15 DC HALFORDS 351 30.48 2,351.72
76 03-Apr-15 DC HALFORDS 351 11.46 2,840.26
85 03-Apr-15 DC HALFORDS 351 36.99 2,803.27
178 | 16-May-15 DC HALFORDS 351 36.99 2,766.28
242 25-Jun-15 DC HALFORDS 351 36.99 2,725.29
326 27-Jul-15 DC HALFORDS 351 36.99 2,692.30
478 | 09-Oct-15 DC HALFORDS 351 18.98 2,673.32
524 25-0Oct-15 DC HALFORDS 351 36.89 2,636.33
609 | 26-Now-15 DC HALFORDS 351 29.59 2,606.74
705 07-Jan-16 pC HALFORDS 351 36.99 2,569.75
746 30-Jan-16 DC HALFORDS 351 36.97 2,532.78
SUBTOTAL 355.41 -
288 | 11-Jul-15 DC  |KNIGHTS HILLSVS S 351 20.02 2,512.76
SUBTOTAL 20,02 -
584 19-Nov-15 DC MADHOUSE TYRES 351 350.00 2,162.76
’ SUBTOTAL 350.00 -
469 | 05-Oct-15 DC MURCO S/STN 351 23.94 2,138.82
SUBTOTAL 23.94 -
244 | 26-Jun-15 DC NCP LIMITED 351 6.00 2,132.82
260 03-Jul-15 DC NCP LIMITED 351 6.00 2,126.82
SUBTOTAL 12.00 -
149 04-May-15| 100347 |POST OFFICE LTD - ROAD TAX 351 250.00 1,876.82
SUBTOTAL 250.00 -
725 16-Jan-16 | 100369 |SELAM AUTO REPAIR 351 170.00 1,706.82
SUBTOTAL 170.00 -
126 | 24-Apr-15 | 100346 [SELAM AUTO SERVICES MOT 351 182.00 1,524.82
SUBTOTAL 182.00 -
786 18-Feb-16 DC SHELL BRIGHTON 351 30.01 1,494.81
6 05-Mar-15 DC SHELL GLOSTER 351 30.01 1,464.80
21 08-Mar-15 DC SHELL GLOSTER 351 31.51 1,433.29
52 22-Mar-15 DC SHELL GLOSTER 351 30.01 1,403.28
63 28-Mar-15 DC SHELL GLOSTER 351 20.01 1,383.27
67 29-Mar-15 DC SHELL GLOSTER 351 32.09 1,351.18
86 03-Apr-15 DC SHELL GLOSTER 351 40.02 1,311.16
102 11-Apr-15 DC SHELL GLOSTER 351 30.00 1,281.16
131 | 24-Apr-15 DC SHELL GLOSTER 351 30.00 1,251.16
135 | 26-Apr-15 DC SHELL GLOSTER 351 30.00 1,221.16
164 | 10-May-15 DC SHELL GLOSTER 351 31.02 1,190.14
175 15-May-15 DC SHELL GLOSTER 351 31.13 1,159.01




G/3/10

CLIENT : [MR J SMITH T/A JOHN SMITH & CO PREPARED BY :|HS

REF:  [FA/IS001 | DATE :{19-Oct-16

Y/E:  129-Feb-16 REVIEWED BY :|KRN
BANK :

SR.NO. DATE REF. DETAILS SAP | PAYMENTS | RECEIPTS | BALANCE
206 06-Jun-15 DC SHELL GLOSTER 351 30.00 1,129.01
223 | 12-Jun-15 DC  |SHELL GLOSTER 351 30.05 1,098.96
234 | 20-Jun-15 DC  |SHELL GLOSTER 351 32.01 1,066.95
251 27-Jun-15 DC SHELL GLOSTER 351 30.00 1,036.55
265 | 03-Jul-15 DC  |SHELL GLOSTER 351 30.20 1,006.75
273 | 08-bul-15 DC  |SHELL GLOSTER 351 31.51 975.24
296 | 13-Jul-15 DC  |SHELL GLOSTER 351 30.02 945.22
305 18-Jul-15 DC SHELL GLOSTER 351 30.00 915.22
344 06-Aug-15 DC SHELL GLOSTER 351 30.01 885.21
369 | 14-Aug-i5 DC  |SHELL GLOSTER 351 31.98 853.23
383 21-Aug-15 DC SHELL GLOSTER 351 32.38 820.85
406 | 04-Sep-15 DC  |SHELL GLOSTER 351 31.50 789.35
416 07-Sep-15 DC SHELL GLOSTER 351 30.01 759.34
429 | 13-Sep-15 DC  |SHELL GLOSTER 351 30.51 728.83
441 | 20-Sep-15 DC  |SHELL GLOSTER 351 23.00 705.83
452 25-Sep-15 DC SHELL GLOSTER 351 30.02 675.81
458 | 28-Sep-15 DC  |SHELL GLOSTER 351 30.01 645.80
479 09-Oct-15 DC SHELL GLOSTER 351 30.02 615.78
511 | 23-Oct-15 DC  |SHELL GLOSTER 351 30.02 585.76
522 | 25-Oct-15 DC  |SHELL GLOSTER 351 30.51 555.25
531 30-Oct-15 DC SHELL GLOSTER 351 32.36 522.89
548 | 05-Nov-15 DC  |SHELL GLOSTER 351 31.01 491.88
566 | 09-Nov-15 DC SHELL GLOSTER 351 20.15 471.73
576 | 13-Nov-15 DC  |SHELL GLOSTER 351 30.02 441.71
590 | 20-Nov-15 DC  |SHELL GLOSTER 351 25,02 416.69
610 26-Nov-15 bC SHELL GLOSTER 351 30.02 386.67
630 | 03-Dec-15 DC  |SHELL GLOSTER 351 30.01 356.66
639 07-Dec-15 DC SHELL GLOSTER 351 25.01 331.65
655 14-Dec-15 oC SHELL GLOSTER 351 20.04 311.61
662 17-Dec-15 DC SHELL GLOSTER 351 22.50 289.11
687 28-Dec-15 DC SHELL GLOSTER 351 30.00 255.11
722 15-Jan-16 DC SHELL GLOSTER 351 30.01 229.10
735 22-Jan-16 DC SHELL GLOSTER 351 30.10 199.00
743 | 29-Jan-16 DC  |SHELL GLOSTER 351 30.01 168.99
756 04-Feb-16 DC SHELL GLOSTER 351 26.51 142.48
762 06-Feb-16 DC SHELL GLOSTER 351 20.02 122.46
771 | il-Feb-16 DC  |SHELL GLOSTER 351 30.01 92.45
795 21-Feb-16 DC SHELL GLOSTER | 351 26.00 66.45
805 25-Feb-16 DC SHELL GLOSTER 351 30.01 36.44
329 | 30-Jul-15 DC  |SHELL LEWISHAM 351 30.01 6.43
322 25-]ul-15 DC SHELL PRESTON 351 32.01 {25.58)

53 23-Mar-15 DC SHELL RIVERSDALE 351 20.12 (45,70}
182 | 18-May-15 DC SHELL ROEHAMPTON 351 25.03 (70.73)
598 | 22-Nov-15 DC  |SHELL ROEHAMPTON 351 20.01 {90.74)
673 20-Dec-15 DC SHELL ROEHAMPTON 351 20.01 {110.75}
711 10-Jan-16 DC SHELL ROEHAMPTON 351 20.85 (131.60)

. 728 | 17-lan-16 DC  |SHELL ROEHAMPTON 351 24.96 {156.56)

812 28-Feb-16 BpC SHELL ROEHAMPTON 351 2.55 {155.11}

122 | 19-Apr-15 DC  |SHELLSAVOY 351 30.00 {189.11}

156 | 08-May-15 DC SHELL SAVOY 351 31.64 {220.75}

SUBTOTAL 1,745.57 ]

635 04-Dec-15 DC TFL CC/LEZ PENALTY 351 60.00 ' (280.75)
SUBTOTAL 60.00 -




G/3/11

‘ICLIENT ; {MR J SMITH T/A JOHN SMITH & €O PREPARED BY :|HS
REF: |FAfIS001 | DATE :|19-Oct-16
Y/E: 29-Feb-16 . REVIEWED BY :|KRN
BANK : m
SR.NO. DATE REF. SAP | PAYMENTS RECEIPTS | BALANCE
583 | 19-Nowv-15 DC WESTBOURNE MOTORS 351 62.40 (343.15)
SUBTOTAL 62.40 -
CODE 351 TOTAL 3,642.15 -
48 20-Mar-15 DC PERSONNEL CHECKS 365 137.12 {480.27)
SUBTOTAL 137.12 -
CODE 365 TOTAL 137.12 -

34 15-Mar-15 SO DOSHI 368 41.66 {521.93})
115 16-Apr-15 SO DOSHI 268 41.66 {563.59)
173 | 15-May-15 S0 DOSHI 368 41.66 (605.25)
230 15-Jun-15 SO DOSHI 368 41.66 {646.91)
299 16-Jul-15 SO DOSHI! 368 41.66 {688.57)
371 15-Aug-15 SO DOSHI 368 41.66 (730.23})
432 17-Sep-15 S0 DOSHI 368 41.66 {771.89}
494 15-Oct-15 SO DOSHI 368 41.66 {813.55}
579 | 15-Nov-15 SO DOSHI 368 41.66 {855.21)
658 17-Dec-15 50 DOSHI 368 41.66 (896.87)
721 15-Jan-16 SO DOSHI 368 41,66 (938.53)
783 15-Feb-16 S0 DOSHI 368 41,66 {980.19)

SUBTOTAL 499.92 -
CODE 368 TOTAL 499,92 -
8 05-Mar-15 CHG  |COMMISSION CHARGE 371 14.32 {994.51)
93 04-Apr-15 CHG |COMMISSION CHARGE 371 25.68 {1,020.19)
157 . | 08-May-15 CHG |COMMISSION CHARGE 371 25.83 (1,046.02)
203 06-Jun-15 CHG [COMMISSION CHARGE 371 22.88 (1,068.90)
272 05-1ul-15 CHG |[COMMISSION CHARGE 371 17.89 {1,086.79)
348 | 06-Aug-15 CHG |COMMISSION CHARGE 371 33.20 {1,119,99)
410 | 04-Sep-15 CHG |[COMMISSION CHARGE 371 29.35 {1,149.34)
470 05-Oct-15 CHG |[COMMISSION CHARGE 371 26.08 (1,175.42)
550 | 05-Nov-15 CHG |[COMMISSION CHARGE 371 25.49 {1,200.91)
636 | 05-Dec-15 CHG [COMMISSION CHARGE 371 31.35 {1,232.26)
710 09-Jan-16 CHG |COMMISSION CHARGE 371 28.96 |. (1,261.22)
760 | O4-Feb-16 CHG |COMMISSION CHARGE 371 21.78 . (1,282.98)
SUBTOTAL 302.79 -
CODE 371 TOTAL 302.79 -

16 07-Mar-15 DC APCOA - LGW AIRPOR 381 280 | . (1,285.78)
SUBTOTAL 2.80 -

95 05-Apr-15 DC APCCOA PARKING SOUT 381 65.00 (1,350.78)

- 667 | 17-Dec-15 DC APCCOA PARKING SOUT 381 65.00 {1,415.78)
SUBTOTAL 130.00 -

367 | l4-Aug-15 DC APCOA-HAL-5S 381 4,70 (1,420.48)
: SUBTOTAL 4,70 -

13 06-Mar-15 DC ASDA SUPERSTORE 3381 28.00 (1,448.48)

28 13-Mar-15 DC ASDA SUPERSTORE 381 27.22 (1,475.70)

36 15-Mar-15 DC ASDA SUPERSTORE 331 63.27 (1,538.97)




G/3/12

|CLIENT : [MR ) SMITH T/A JOHN SMITH & CO PREPARED BY :|HS
REF: |FA/is001 | DATE :|15-Oct-16
Y/E: 29-Feh-16 REVIEWED BY : KRN
BANK : 771
SR.NO. DATE REF. DETAILS SAP | PAYMENTS RECEIPTS | BALANCE
45 20-Mar-15 DC ASDA SUPERSTORE 381 31.29 (1,'570.25)
198 29-May-15 DC ASDA SUPERSTORE 381 16.33 {1,586.59)
385 21-Aug-15 DC ASDA SUPERSTORE 381 63.88 {1,650.47)
394 29-Aug-15 DC ASDA SUPERSTORE 381 58.25 {1,708.72)
420 | 11-Sep-15 DC  |ASDA SUPERSTORE 381 10.80 {1,719.52)
421 11-Sep-15 DC ASDA SUPERSTORE 381 37.00 {1,756.52)
501 16-Oct-15 DC ASDA SUPERSTORE 381 26.00 {1,782.52)
543 05-Nov-15 DC ASDA SUPERSTORE 381 12.96 {1,795.48)
547 05-Nov-15 DC ASDA SUPERSTORE 381 28.47 {1,823,95)
592 20-Nov-15 DC ASDA SUPERSTORE 381 32.49 {1,856.44)
631 03-Dec-15 DC ASDA SUPERSTORE 381 69.21 {1,925.65)
681 24-Dec-15 DC ASDA SUPERSTORE 381 158.71 {2,084.36)
682 24-Dec-15 DC ASDA SUPERSTORE 381 29.98 | {2,054.38)
689 31-Dec-15 DC ASDA SUPERSTORE 381 15.00 {2,069.38)
726 i6-Jan-16 DC ASDA SUPERSTORE 381 7.50 {2,076.88)
810 27-Feb-16 DC ASDA SUPERSTORE 381 34.79 {2,111.67)
SUBTOTAL 721.17 29.98
399 03-Sep-15 DC B&Q 381 33.94 {2,145.61)
SUBTOTAL 33.94 -
349 07-Aug-15 pC BURGER KING 381 6.78 {2,152.39)
SUBTOTAL 6.78 -
506 19-Oct-15 DC | jCAMBERWELL NEWS 381 10.50 (2,162.89)
618 29-Nov-15 CR CAMBERWELL NEWS 381 20.10 (2,182,99)
637 (06-Dec-15 DC CAMBERWELL NEWS 381 20,82 (2,203.81)
SUBTOTAL 51.42 -
80 03-Apr-15 DC CAMBERWELL SERVICE 381 20.99 (2,224.80)
SUBTOTAL ) 20.99 -
200 | 29-May-15 DC EAST RESTAURANT 381 40,70 (2,265.50)
SUBTOTAL 40.70 -
551 06-Nov-15 DC KFC 381 3.39 (2,268.89)
552 06-Novy-15 DC KFC 381 6.58 (2,275.47)
626 03-Dec-15 DC KFC 381 4.88 (2,280.35)
SUBTOTAL 14.85 -
77 03-Apr-15 DC KIDSPACE CROYDON L 381 15.50 {2,295.85)
SUBTOTAL 15.50 -
289 11-Jul-15 DC LIDL UK 381 20.26 (2,316.11)
356 08-Aug-15 DC LIDL UK 381 12.97 - {2,3259.08)
541 05-Nov-15 DC LIDL UK 381 4.98 - (2,334.06)
SUBTOTAL 38.21 -
73 03-Apr-15 DC MARSH FARM COUNTRY 381 5.30 {2,339.36)
74 03-Apr-15 DC MARSH FARM COUNTRY 381 7.00 {2,346.36)
75 03-Apr-15 DC MARSH FARM COUNTRY 381 9.00 (2,355.36})
78 03-Apr-15 DC MARSH FARM COUNTRY 381 17.80 (2,373.16)
SUBTOTAL 39.10 -
9 06-Mar-15 [b] MATALAN RETAIL L'I;D 381 5.49 {2,378.65}




G/3/13

CLIENT : {MR J SMITH T/A JOHN SMITH & CO PREPARED BY : |HS
REF: FA/IS001 I DATE :{19-Oct-16
Y/E: 29-Feb-16 REVIEWED BY :|KRN
SR.NO, DATE REF. DETAILS SAP | PAYMENTS RECEIPTS | BALANCE
487 11-Oct-15 DC MATALAN RETAIL LTD 381 24,50 (2,403.15)
SUBTOTAL 29,99 -
401 04-5ep-15 DC MCDONALDS REST 381 13.85 {2,417.00)
443 21-Sep-15 DC MCDONALDS REST 381 3.59 {2,420.59)
450 | 25-5ep-15 DC MCDONALDS REST 381 5.98 (2,426.57)
473 08-0Oct-15 DC MCDONALDS REST 381 5.18 (2,431.75)
477 09-0ct-15 DC MCDONALDS REST 381 5.58 {2,437.33)
529 30-0Oct-15 DC MCDONALDS REST 381 5.78 {2,443.11)
636 28-Dec-15 DC MCDONALDS REST 381 5.78 (2,448.89)
SUBTOTAL 45,74 -
10 06-Mar-15 DC PIZZA HUT 381 2.45 {2,457.34)
83 03-Apr-15 DC PIZZA HUT 381 27.05 {2,484.39)
357 | 08-Aug-15 DeC PIZZAHUT 381 19.65 (2,504.04)
088 31-Dec-15 DC PIZZA HUT 381 10.20 (2,514.24}
695 02-Jan-16 DC PIZZA HUT 381 25.45 {2,539.69)
SUBTOTAL 90.80 -
81 03-Apr-15 DC PLEASURE ZONE 381 22,97 (2,562.66)
SUBTOTAL 22.97 -

2 01-Mar-15 DC SAINSBURYS S/MKT 381 33.71 {2,596.37)
12 06-Mar-15 DC SAINSBURYS S/MKT 381 23.50 {2,619.87)
22 09-Mar-15 DC SAINSBURYS S/MKT 381 4,71 {2,624.58)
35 15-Mar-15 DC SAINSBURYS S/MKT 381 5.78 (2,630.36)
65 29-Mar-15 DC SAINSBURYS S/MKT 381 22,52 (2,652.88)
84 03-Apr-15 DC SAINSBURYS S/MKT 381 30.46 {2,683.34)
109 12-Apr-15 DC SAINSBURYS S/MKT 381 23.89 {2,707.23}
117 17-Apr-15 CW SAINSBURYS S/MKT 381 13.37 {2,720.60}
118 | 17-Apr-15 DC SAINSBURYS S/MKT 381 19.02 {2,739.62)

134 26-Apr-15 DC SAINSBURYS S/MKT 381 12,17 {2,751.79)
132 01-May-15 DC SAINSBURYS S/MKT 381 16.27 {2,768.06)
162 | 10-May-15 DC . |SAINSBURYS S/MKT 381 14.90 {2,782.96)
174 | 15-May-15 DC SAINSBURYS S/MKT 381 15,93 {2,798.89})
185 22-May-15 DC SAINSBURYS S/MKT 381 43,68 (2,842.57)
189 | 24-May-15 DC SAINSBURYS S/MKT 381 40.40 (2,882.97})
197 | 29-May-15 DC SAINSBURYS S/MKT 381 15.00 {2,897.97)
210 07-Jun-15 DC SAINSBURYS S/MKT 381 53.00 (2,950.97)
221 12-Jun-15 DC SAINSBURYS S/MKT 381 25.51 {2,976.48}
239 22-Jun-15 [n]od SAINSBURYS S/MKT 381 11.99 (2,988.47)
248 26-Jun-15 nC SAINSBURYS S/MKT 3zl 35.21 (3,023.68)
269 | 05-Jul-15 DC  |SAINSBURYS S/MKT 381 6.82 {3,030.50)
270 05-Jul-15 DC SAINSBURYS S/MKT 381 21.36 {3,051.86)
302 17-Jul-15 DC SAINSBURYS S/MKT 381 27.50 {3,079.36)
335 31-jul-15 DC SAINSBURYS S/MKT 381 55.49 (3,134.85)
336 31-Jul-15 DC SAINSBURYS S/MKT 381 5.01| (3,129.84)
352 | 07-Aug-15 DC SAINSBURYS S/MKT 381 14.54 {3,144.38)
354 | 08-Aug-15 DC SAINSBURYS S/MKT 381 6.05 {3,150.43)
368 | 14-Aug-15 DC SAIMSBURYS S/MKT 331 28,53 (3,178.96)
381 | Z1-Aug-15 DC SAINSBURYS S/MKT 381 24.30 (3,203.26)
392 | 28-Aug-15 DC SAINSBURYS S/MKT 381 18.08 (3,221.34)
396 | 30-Aug-15 DC SAINSBURYS S/MKT 381 55.36 {3,276.70)
405 | 04-Sep-15 DC SAINSBURYS S/MKT 381 30.00 {3,306.70)
411 | 05-Sep-15 -DC SAINSBURYS S/MKT 381 8.75 {3,316.45)




G/3/14

CLIENT : :MR J SMITH T/A JOHN SMITH & CO PREPARED BY :|HS
REF : FA/IS001 \ DATE :|19-Oct-16
Y/E : 29-Feb-16 REVIEWED BY : (KRN
771
SR.NO. DATE REF. DETAILS SAP | PAYMENTS RECEIPTS { BALANCE
427 | 13-Sep-15 DC SAINSBURYS S/MKT 381 9.50 (3,325.95)
438 18-Sep-15 DC SAINSBURYS S/MKT 381 33.64 {3,359.59)
451 25-Sep-15 DC SAINSBURYS S/MKT 381 25.49 (3,385.08)
456 | 27-Sep-15 DC SAINSBURYS S/MKT 381 15.85 {3,400.93}
462 02-Oct-15 DC SAINSBURYS S/MKT 381 13.62 {3,414.55}
488 11-Gct-15 DC SAINSBURYS S/MKT 381 28.69 {3,443.24)
497 16-Qct-15 DC SAINSBURYS S/MKT 381 7.90 (3,451.14)
544 05-Nov-15 DC SAINSBURYS S/MKT 381 16.67 (3,467.81)
560 | 07-Nov-15 DC SAINSBURYS S/MKT 381 31.11 (3,498.92)
575 13-Nov-15 DC SAINSBURYS S/MKT 381 22.85 {3,521.77}
621 | 30-Nov-15 DC SAINSBURYS S/MKT 381 14.43 {3,536.20)
645 10-Dec-15 DC SAINSBURYS S/MKT 381 11.49 {3,547.69)
665 17-Dec-15 | - DC SAINSBURYS S/MKT 381 35.00 {3,582.69)
666 17-Dec-15 DC SAINSBURYS §/MKT 381 63.54 {3,646.23)
672 | 20-Dec-15 DC SAINSBURYS S/MKT 381 13.00 (3,659.23)
676 | 24-Dec-15 DC SAINSBURYS S/MKT 381 1.25 (3,660.48)
680 24-Dec-15 DC SAINSBURYS 5/MKT 381 45.24 (3,705.72)
690 | 31-Dec-15 DC SAINSBURYS S/MKT 381 24,55 {3,730.27}
691 31-Dec-15 DC SAINSBURYS 5/MKT 381 34.84 {3,765.11)
700 03-Jan-16 DC SAINSBURYS $/MKT 381 26.68 {3,791.79)
718 14-Jan-16 DC SAINSBURYS S/MKT 381 20.91 {3,812.70)
727 16-Jan-16 DC SAINSBURYS S/MKT 381 39.20 (3,851.90)
730 21-Jan-16 DC SAINSBURYS S/MKT 381 13.46 (3,865.36}
733 21-Jan-16 DC SAINSBURYS S/MKT 381 28.67 {3,894.03)
755 04-Feb-16 DC SAINSBURYS S/MKT 381 20,12 {3,914.15)
758 | 04-Feb-16 -DC SAINSBURYS S/MKT 381 28.35 (3,942.50)
772 11-Feb-16 DC SAINSBURYS 5/MKT 381 52.55 {3,995.05}
788 18-Feb-16 DC SAINSBURYS S/MKT 381 39.00 {4,024.05}
SUBTOQTAL 1,476.40 5.01
456 16-0ct-15 DC SAM S9P 331 4.95 (4,039.00)
588 | 20-Nov-15 DC SAM 99P 381 20.59 (4,059.59)
660 17-Dec-15 DC SAM 99P 381 17.42 (4,077.01)
702 04-Jan-16 DC SAM 99P 381 22.37 (4,099.38)
752 | 04-Feb-16 DC SAM 93P 381 11.88 (4,111.26)
793 21-Feb-16 DC SAM 99P 381 20.79 {4,132.05}
SUBTOTAL 98.00 -
247 26-Jun-15 DC SPORTSDIRECT 381 23.57 {4,155.62)
264 03-Jul-15 DC SPORTSDIRECT 3181 27.99 {4,183.61)
SUBTOTAL 51.56 -
542 | 05-Nov-15 DC  [SUBWAY 381 7.58 {4,191.19)
) SUBTOTAL 7.58 -
43 | 20-Mar-15 DC  |TESCO EXPRESS 381 7.24 (4,198.43)
49 21-Mar-15 DC TESCO EXPRESS 331 1.00 {4,199.43)
119 | 17-Apr-15 DC TESCO EXPRESS 381 31.61 {4,231.04)
147 | 02-May-15 DC TESCO EXPRESS 381 30.00 {4,261.04)
201 | 29-May-15 DC  |TESCO EXPRESS 381 42.08 (4,303.12)
231 15-Jun-15 DC TESCO EXPRESS 381 30.00 (4,333.12)
245 26-Jun-15 DC TESCO EXPRESS 381 20.07 (4,353.19)
359 | 09-Aug-15 DC TESCO EXPRESS 381 22.11 (4,375.30)
466 03-Oct-15 (3] TESCO EXPRESS 381 20.01 (4,395.31)
505 18-Oct-15 bC TESCQ EXPRESS 381 32.00 {4,427.31}




G/3/15

[CLIENT : MR J SMITH T/A JOHN SMITH & CO PREPARED BY :[HS
REF:  |FA/JSO01 i DATE :(19-Oct-16
Y/E:  |29-Feb-16 REVIEWED BY :[KRN
m

SR.NO. | DATE REF, DETAILS SAP | PAYMENTS | RECEIPTS | BALANCE
577 |14-Nov-15| DC |TESCO EXPRESS 381 19.51 (4,446.82)
704 | 07-Jan-16 | DC | TESCO EXPRESS 381 30.11 {4,476.93)
742 | 28Jan-16 | DC _ |TESCO EXPRESS 381 5.51 {4,482.44)

) SUBTOTAL 291.25 -

41 |19-Mar-15] DC [TESCO STORE . 381 43.55 (4,525.99)
46 | 20-Mar-15| DC _ [TESCO STORE 381 72,75 (4,598.74)
62 [ 28-Mar15| DC |TESCO STORE 381 3.63 {4,602.37)
87 | 03-Apr-15| DC  |TESCO STORE 381 65.06 {4,667.43)
94 [05-Apr-15| DC  |TESCO STORE 381 3.27 {4,670.70)
100 | 11-Apr-15| DC  |TESCO STORE 381 16.75 {4,687.45)
101 | 11-Apr-15 | DC  |TESCO STORE 381 22.16 {4,709.61)
110 | 13-Apr-35 | DC  |TESCO STORE 381 6.23 (4,715.84)
111 | 13-Apr-15 | DC  |TESCO STORE 381 44.54 (4,760.38)
129 | 24-Apr-15 | DC  [TESCO STORE 381 25.73 (4,786.11)
136 | 26-Apr-15 | DC  |TESCO STORE 381 37.07 (4,823.18)
143 | 01-May-15| DC | TESCO STORE 381 20.94 {4,844.12)
144 |01-May-15! DC  |TESCO STORE 381 30.88 {4,875.00)
148 [ 03-May-15| DC  [TESCO STORE 381 8.45 {4,883.45)
159 [ 09-May-15] DC  |TESCO STORE 381 6.00 (4,889.45)
160 | 09-May-15| DC  [TESCO STORE 381 31.93 {4,921.38)
161 |10-May-15| DC  |TESCO STORE 381 4.87 (4,926.25)
163 [10-May-15| DC _|TESCO STORE as1 27.66 (4,953.91)
168 |11-May-15| DC [TESCO STORE 381 36.87 {4,990.78)
177 | 16-May-15| DC  |TESCO STORE 381 4.36 {4,995.14)
179 | 17-May-15| DC  |TESCO STORE 381 3.25 {4,998.39)
180 [17-May-15| DC  [TESCO STORE 381 12.61 (5,011.00)
1186 [ 23-May-15] DC  |TESCO STORE 381 25.74 (5,036.74)
193 |28-May-15| DC  |TESCO STORE 381 49.54 {5,086.28)
199 |29-May-15| DC__ |TESCO STORE 381 30.49 (5,116.77)
202 [30-May-15| DC  [TESCO STORE 381 41.55 {5,158.32}
203 | 0i-Jun-15 | DC  |TESCO STORE 381 24.81 {5,183.13}
211 | 07-Jun-15 | DC  [TESCO STORE 381 54.34 {5,237.47)
224 | 12-Jun-15 | DC  |TESCO STORE 381 55.20 {5,292.67)
236 | 21-Jun-15 | DC  |TESCO STORE 381 22.14 {5,314.81)
255 | 02-)ul-15 DC__ |TESCO STORE 381 4.00 {5,318.81)
263 | 03-Jul-15 DC_ |TESCO STORE 381 25.65 (5,344.46)
275 | 09-Jul-15 DC__ |TESCO STORE as1 14.25 (5,358.71)
282 | 10Ju-15 DC  |TESCO STORE 381 12,74 (5,371.45)
283 | 10-Jul-15 DC _ [TESCO STORE 381 20.22 (5,391.67)
293 | 12-ul-1S DC  |TESCO STORE 381 23.71 {5,415.38)
306 | 19-Jul-15 DC  |TESCO STORE 381 3173 {5,447.11)
321 | 24-Jul-15 DC  |TESCO STORE 381 24.36 (5,471.47)
325 | 27-lul-15 DC  |TESCO STORE 381 16.85 (5,488.32)
331 | 31-ulis DC _ |TESCO STORE 381 4.31 {5,492.63)
333 | 31-Ju-15 DC  |TESCO STORE 381 19.42 {5,512.05)
334 | 31Jul-15 DC  |TESCO STORE 381 19.58 {5,531.63)
345 | 06-Aug-15| DC  |TESCO STORE 381 34.25 (5,565.88)
351 | 07-Aug-i5] DC  |TESCO STORE 381 14.13 (5,580.01}
361 | 10-Aug-15| DC _ |TESCO STORE 381 20.80 (5,600.81)
372 | 15-Aug-15| DC  |TESCO STORE 381 11.42 (5,612.23)
375 | 16-Aug-15| DC  |TESCO STORE 381 4153 (5,653.76}
378 | 20-Aug-15| DC_ |TESCO STORE 381 7.32 (5,661.08)
382 | 21-Aug-15| DC_ [TESCO STORE 381 24.75 (5,685.83)
387 | 23-Aug-15| DC _ |TESCO STORE 381 17.78 {5,703.61)




S

G/3/16

CLIENT :

MR ] SMITH T/A JOHN SMITH & CO PREPARED BY :|HS

REF: FA/IS001 | DATE :(19-Oct-16

Y/E: 29-Feb-16 REVIEWED BY :|KRN

SR.NO. DATE REF. DETAIELS SAP | PAYMENTS | RECEIPTS | BALANCE
395 30-Aug-15 DC TESCO STORE 381 16.91 {5,720.52)
403 | 04-Sep-15 DC  |TESCO STORE 381 19.58 {5,740.10)
408 04-Sep-15 o] TESCO STORE 381 49.38 (5,789.48}
415 07-Sep-15 DC TESCO STORE 381 12.80 (5,802.28)
428 | 13-Sep-15 DC  [TESCO STORE 381 21.59 {5,823.87)
435 18-Sep-15 DC TESCO STORE 381 6.25 {5,830.12)
436 | 18-Sep-15 DC  |TESCO STORE 381 16.77 {5,846.89)
437 18-Sep-15 DC TESCO STORE 381 2151 (5,868.40}
449 25-5ep-15 DC TESCO STORE 381 5.15 (5,873.55)
455 | 27-5ep-15 DC  [TESCO STORE 381 9.49 (5,883.04}
460 02-Oct-15 DC  |TESCO STORE 381 5.35 {5,888.39})
464 | 02-Qct-15 DC  |TESCO STORE 381 30.20 {5,918.59)
489 11-Oct-15 DC TESCO STORE 381 36.27 {5,954.86)
502 16-Oct-15 DC TESCO STORE 381 28.08 {5,982.54)
512 | 23-Oct-15 DC  |TESCOSTORE 381 60.06 (6,043.00)
523 | 25-Oct-15 DC  |TESCO STORE 381 30.97 (6,073.97)
530 30-Oct-15 DC TESCO STORE 381 18.64 (6,092.61)
536 | 01-Nov-15 DC  [TESCO STORE 381 18.08 {6,110.69)
557 | 07-Nov-15 DC  |TESCO STORE 381 3.25 (6,113.94)
559 07-Nov-15 1 DC TESCO STORE 381 17.46 (6,131.40})
580 | 15-Nov-15 DC  |TESCO STORE 381 27.98 {6,159.38)
591 20-Nov-15 DC TESCQ STORE 331 29,01 (6,188.39)
602 | 23-Nov-15 DC  |TESCO STORE 381 33.22 {6,221.61})
606 26-Nov-15 DC TESCQO STORE 381 14.69 {6,236.30)
615 | 28-Nov-15| AFTS |TESCOSTORE 381 60.84 {6,297.14)

© 627 | 03-Dec-15 DC TESCO STORE 381 19.56 (6,316.70)
643 10-Dec-15 DC TESCO STORE 381 2.77 (6,319.47}
647 | 11-Dec-15 DC  |TESCO STORE 381 35.47 {6,353.94)
650 12-Dec-15 DC TESCO STORE 381 18.10 {6,373.04)
661 | 17-Dec-15 DC  |TESCO STORE 381 19.58 {6,392.62)
664 | 17-Dec-15 DC  |TESCO STORE 381 3144 {6,424.06)
677 24-Dec-15 DC TESCO STORE 381 14.38 {6,438.44)
685 | 27-Dec-15 DC  |TESCO STORE 381 45,81 (6,484.25)
696 | 02-Jan-16 DC  |TESCO STORE 381 41.15 (6,525.40)
706 | Q7-Jan-16 DC  |TESCO STORE 381 43,23 (6,568.63)
723 15-Jan-16 DC TESCO STORE 381 30.86 {6,599.49)
731 | 21-Jan-16 DC  |TESCO STORE 381 23.73 {6,623.22)
738 | 24-lan-16 DC  |TESCO STORE 381 30.67 {6,653.89)
745 30-Jan-16 pC TESCO STORE 381 18.19 (6,672.08)
749 01i-Feb-16 DC TESCO STORE 3381 15.68 {6,687.76)
753 | 04-Feb-16 DC  |TESCOSTORE 381 19.19 (6,706.95)
778 | 13-Feb-16 DC  |TESCO STORE 3381 58.82 {6,765.77)
787 18-Feb-16 DC TESCO STORE 381 33.72 {6,799.49)
790 | 19-Feb-16 DC  |TESCQ STORE 381 32.97 {6,832.46)
796 21-Feb-16 DC TESCO STORE 381 32.08 {6,864.54)
803 | 25-Feb-16 DC  |TESCO STORE 381 3.25 (6,867.79)
804 | 25-Feb-16 DC  |TESCO STORE 381 23.14 {6,890.93)

SUBTOTAL 2,408.49 -
355 | 08-Aug-15 DC  IVUEBSLLTD 381 10.45 {6,901.38)
358 | 08-Aug-15 DC  |VUEBSLLTD 381 20.45 {6,921.83)
553 06-Nov-15 DC VUE BSLLTD 381 7.85 {6,929.68)
554 | 06-Nov-15 DC |VUEBSLLTD 381 57.45 (6,987.13)
: SUBTOTAL 96.20 -




G/3/17

CLIENT : MR ) SMITH T/A JOHN SMITH & CO PREPARED BY :(HS
REF : FA/JS001 | DATE :|19-Oct-16
Y/E: 29-Feh-16 "REVIEWED BY :|KRN
SR.NO. DATE REF. DETAILS SAP | PAYMENTS | RECEIPTS | BALANCE
CODE 381, TOTAL 5,739.14 34.99
571 | 12-Nov-15 ACCOUNT SERVICING KIOSK BILL PAYT FROM KIRAN R 781 100.00 | {6,887.13)
SUBTOTAL - 100.00
521 24-Qct-15 AFTS |BARCLAYS BANK PL 781 20.00 | (6,867.13})
614 | 27-Nov-15 S0 BARCLAYS BANK PL 781 20.00 | (6,847.13)
SUBTOTAL - 40.00
7 05-Mar-15 cwW CASH MACHINE WITHDRAWAL 781 50.00 {6,897.13)
25 12-Mar-15 cw CASH MACHINE WITHDRAWAL 781 30.00 {6,927.13)
37 15-Mar-15 cw CASH MACHINE WITHDRAWAL 731 50.00 {6,977.13)
60 27-Mar-15 CW  |CASH MACHINE WITHDRAWAL 781 20.00 (6,99?.13)
61 27-Mar-15 cw CASH MACHINE WITHDRAWAL 781 40.00 {7,037.13}
68 30-Mar-15 CwW CASH MACHINE WITHDRAWAL 781 40.00 {2,077.13)
98 10-Apr-15 cw CASH MACHINE WITHDRAWAL 781 50.00 {7,127.13)
112 13-Apr-15 cw CASH MACHINE WITHDRAWAL 781 50.00 (7,177.13})
116 16-Apr-15 S0 CASH MACHINE WITHDRAWAL 781 50.00 {7,227.13)
121 18-Apr-15 W CASH MACHINE WITHDRAWAL 781 130.00 {7,357.13)
133 24-Apr-15 cwW CASH MACHINE WITHDRAWAL 781 50.00 (7,407.13}
140 27-Apr-15 cw CASH MACHINE WITHDRAWAL 781 20.00 (7,427.13)
141 30-Apr-15 cw CASH MACHINE WITHDRAWAL 781 30.00 {7,457.13)
170 | 14-May-15 cw CASH MACHINE WITHDRAWAL 781 30.00 (7,487.13)
171 | 14-May-15 CwW CASH MACHINE WITHDRAWAL 781 40.00 (7,527.13)
195 | 28-May-15 cw CASH MACHINE WITHDRAWAL - 781 50.00 {7,577.13)
216 11-Jun-15 cw CASH MACHINE WITHDRAWAL 781 40.00 {7,617.13)
217 11-Jun-15 cw CASH MACHINE WITHDRAWAL 781 40.00 {7,657.13)
243 25-Jun-15 W CASH MACHINE WITHDRAWALL 781 40.00 {7,697.13)
249 26-Jun-15 CwW CASH MACHINE WITHDRAWAL 781 20.00 (7,717.13)
256 02-Jul-15 W CASH MACHINE WITHDRAWAL 781 30.00 (7,747.13)
277 09-Jul-15 cw CASH MACHINE WITHDRAWAL 781 40.00 (7,787.13)
294 12-Jul-15 cw CASH MACHINE WITHDRAWAL 781 170.00 (7,957.13}
303 17-Jul-15 cw CASH MACHINE WITHDRAWAL 781 100.00 {8,057,13}
314 23-Jul-15 cw CASH MACHINE WITHDRAWAL 781 40.00 {8,097.13)
315 23-)ul-15 cw CASH MACHINE WITHDRAWAL 781 50.00 (8,147.13)
330 30-Jul-15 cw CASH MACHINE WITHDRAWAL 781 30.00 {8,177.13)
347 06-Aug-15 cw CASH MACHINE WITHDRAWAL 781 50.00 {8,227.13)
364 13-Aug-15 cw CASH MACHINE WITHDRAWAL 781 20.00 (8,247.13)
379 20-Aug-15 CW CASH MACHINE WITHDRAWAL 781 50.00 {(8,297.13)
393 | 28-Aug-15 cw CASH MACHINE WITHDRAWAL 781 30.00 {8,327.13)
417 07-5ep-15 cw CASH MACHINE WITHDRAWAL 781 40.00 {8,367.13}
433 17-5ep-15 cw CASH MACHINE WITHDRAWAL 781 20.00 (8,387.13)
453 25-Sep-15 cw CASH MACHINE WITHDRAWAL 781 20.00 18,407.13)
474 08-Oct-15 CwW CASH MACHINE WITHDRAWAL 781 70.00 {8,477.13)
475 08-0Oct-15 cwW CASH MACHINE WITHDRAWAL 781 100.00 {8,577.13)
481 09-Oct-15 cw CASH MACHINE WITHDRAWAL 781 20.00 {8,597.13)
495 15-0Oct-15 cw CASH MACHINE WITHDRAWAL 781 50.00 {8,647.13)
507 22-0ct-15 CW CASH MACHINE WITHDRAWAL 731 20.00 {8,667.13)
508 22-0ct-15 W CASH MACHINE WITHDRAWAL 781 250.00 (8,917.13)
515 23-Oct-15 cwW CASH MACHINE WITHDRAWAL 781 10.00 (8,927.13}
528 25-Oct-15 CwW CASH MACHINE WITHDRAWAL 781 20.00 (8,947.13)
549 | 05-Nov-15 cw CASH MACHINE WITHDRAWAL 781 11.85 (8,958.98)
565 | 08-Nov-15 cw CATH MACHINE WITHDRAWAL 781 20.00 {8,978.98)
570 | 12-Nov-15 cw CASH MACHINE WITHDRAWAL 781 200.00 {9,178.98)
585 19-Nov-15 CW  |CASH MACHINE WITHDRAWAL 781 40.00 (9,218.98)




G/3/18

CLIENT : |MR J SMITH T/A JOHN SMITH & €O PREPARED BY :|HS

REF: |FA/JS001 E DATE :|19-Oct-16

Y/E: [29-Feb-16 REVIEWED BY :[KRN
BANK :

SR.NO.| DATE REF. DETAILS SAP | PAYMENTS | RECEIPTS | BALANCE
632 | 03-Dec-15| €W  |CASH MACHINE WITHDRAWAL 781 50.00 (9,268.98)
648 | 11-Dec-15| CW |CASH MACHINE WITHDRAWAL 781 30.00 {9,298.98)
692 | 31-Dec-15| CW |CASH MACHINE WITHDRAWAL 781 20.00 {9,318.98)
701 | 03-Jan-16 CW  |CASH MACHINE WITHDRAWAL 781 100,00 (9,418.98)
729 | 18-Jan-16 CW  |CASH MACHINE WITHDRAWAL 781 - 20.00 {9,438.98)
747 | 30-Jan-16 CW  |CASH MACHINE WITHDRAWAL 781 30.00 {9,468.98)
759 | DA-Feb-16| CW |CASH MACHINE WITHDRAWAL 781 100.00 {9,568.98)

Co SUBTOTAL 2,721.85 -

4 | 02-Mar-15 CR  |DEPOSIT 781 525.68 | (9,043.30)
15 | 06-Mar-15 CR  |DEPOSIT 781 170.00 | (8,273.30)
23 | 09-Mar-15 CR  |DEPOSIT 781 373.00 | {8,500.30)
30 | 13-Mar-15 CR  [DEPOSIT 781 1,850.00 | {6,650.30)
31 | 13-Mar-15 CR  |DEPOSIT 781 260.00 | {6,390.30)
50 | 21-Mar-15 CR  |DEPOSIT 781 229,00 | (6,161.30)
55 | 23-Mar-15 CR  |DEPOSIT 781 564.68 | {5,596.62)
70 | 30-Mar-15 CR  |DEPOSIT 781 572.40 | {5,024.22)
88 | 03-Apr-15 CR |DEPOSIT 781 417.00 | (4,607.22)
125 | 20-Apr-15 CR  |DEPOSIT 781 530.88 | {4,076.34)
137 | 26-Apr-15 CR  |DEPOSIT 781 240.00 | (3,836.34)
138 | 26-Apr-15 CR  |DEPOSIT 781 716.00 | (3,120.34)
146 |01-May-15{ CR |DEPOSIT 781 1,107.00 | {2,013.34)
158 |08-May-15| CR |DEPOSIT 781 604.50 | (1,408.84)
165 |10-May-15| CR |DEPOSIT 781 600.00 | (808.84)
166 | 10-May-15 CR  |DEPOSIT 781 195.00 | (613.84)
181 | 17-May-15 CR |DEPOSIT 781 488.00 | (125.84)
190 | 25-May-15 CR  |DEPOSIT 781 300.00 174.16
212 | 07-Jun-15 CR  |DEPOSIT 781 50.00 224.16
213 | 07-Jun-15 CR  |DEPOSIT 781 773.53 997.69
218 | 11-Jun-15 CR |DEPOSIT 781 146,80 | 1,144.49
227 | 13-Jun-15 CR  |DEPOSIT 781 45.00 | 1,189.49
228 | 14-Jun-15 CR  |DEPOSIT 781 558.87 | 1,748.36
232 | 18-un-15 CR |DEPOSIT 781 431.54 | 2,179.90
235 | 20-Jun-15 CR  |DEPOSIT 781 144,00 | 2,323.90
238 | 21-Jun-15 CR  |DEPOSIT 781 1,336.86 | 3,660.76
252 | 27-Jun-15 CR |DEPOSIT 781 97.00 | 3,757.76
253 | 27-Jun-15 CR  |DEPOSIT 781 389.20 | 4,146.96
254 | 28-lun-15 CR  |DEPOSIT 781 91.00 | 4,237.95
258 | 02-tul-15 CR  |DEPOSIT 781 31154 | 4,549.50
274 | 06-Jul-15 CR  |DEPOSIT 781 897.00 | 5,446.50
286 | 10-Jul-15 CR  |DEPOSIT 781 77.63 | 5,524.13
297 | 13-ul-15 CR |DEPOSIT 781 991.54 | 6,515.67
301 | 16-Jul-15 CR  |DEPOSIT 781 219.00 | 6,734.67
311 | 19-Jul-15 CR  |DEPOSIT 781 333.60 | 7,068.27
312 | 19-ul-15 CR  |DEPOSIT 781 1,117.68 | 8,185.95
323 | 26-ul-15 CR  |DEPOSIT 781 73450 | 8,920.45
327 | 27-ul-15 CR  |DEPOSIT 781 31154 | 9,231.99
343 | 03-Aug-15 CR |DEPOSIT 781 235.00 | 9,466.99
365 | 13-Aug-15 CR |DEPOSIT 781 595,54 | 10,062.53
366 | 13-Aug-15 CR |DEPOSIT 781 214.00 | 10,276.53
374 | 15-Aug-15 CR  |DEPOSIT 781 290.40 | 10,566.93
376 | 17-Aug-15 CR  |DEPOSIT 781 330.00 | 10,896.93
397 | 31-Aug-15 CR  |DEPOSIT 781 397.54 | 11,294.47
413 | 05-5ep-15 CR  |DEPOSIT 781 120.00 | 11,414.47
425 | 12-5ep-15 CR  |DEPOSIT 781 476,54 | 11,891.01




Y

G/3/19

CLIENT : |MR J SMITH T/A JOHN SMITH & CO PREPARED BY :[HS
REF:  |FA/JS001 [ DATE :[19-Oct-16
Y/E: 29-Feb-16 REVIEWED BY :|KRN
BANK : | N m
SR.NO. DATE REF. DETAILS SAP | PAYMENTS | RECEIPTS | BALANCE
434 17-Sep-15 CR DEPOSIT 781 120.00 | 12,011.01
439 | 18-Sep-15 CR DEPOSIT 781 144.00 | 12,155.01
447 24-5ep-15 CR DEPOSIT 781 306.00 | 12,461.01
448 24-5ep-15 CR DEPOSIT 781 395.54 ; 12,856.55
457 | 27-Sep-15 CR DEPOSIT 781 200.00 | 13,056.55
471 05-Oct-15 CR DEPQSIT 781 627.74 | 13,684.29
476 08-Oct-15 CR DEPOQSIT 781 134,00 | 13,818.29
485 10-0¢t-15 CR DEPOSIT 781 147.98 | 13,966.27
492 12-0ct-15 CR DEPQOSIT 781 475.00 | 14,441.27
509 22-Oct-15 CR DEPOSIT 781 801.98 | 15,243.25
517 23-0ct-15 CR DEPOSIT 781 160.00 | 15,403.25
525 26-0Oct-15 CR DEPOSIT 781 660.00 | 16,063.25
534 30-Oct-15 CR DEPOSIT 781 520.00 | 16,583.25
535 31-Oct-15 CR DEPOSIT 781 574.99 | 17,158.24
556 06-Nov-15 CR DEPQSIT 781 731,94 1 17,890.18
561 07-Nov-15 CR DEPOSIT 7381 468.79 | 18,358.97
572 12-Nov-15 CR DEPOSIT 781 269.00 | 18,627.97
586 19-Nov-15 CR DEPQOSIT 781 772,73 | 1%,400.70
587 19-Nov-15 CR DEFOSIT 781 465.00 | 19,865.70
597 21-Nov-15 CR DEPOSIT 781 409.00 | 20,274.70
603 23-Nov-15 CR DEPOSIT 781 320.02 | 20,594.72
612 26-Nov-15 CR DEPQSIT 781 159,99 | 20,754.71
617 28-Nov-15 DC DEPOSIT 781 403.40 | 21,158.11
622 30-Nov-15 [b] DEPOSIT 781 45.00 | 21,203.11
623 30-Nov-15 CR DEPOSIT 781 311,54 | 21,514.65
624 30-Nov-15 CR DEPOSIT 781 650.00 | 22,164.65
625 30-Nov-15 CR DEPCSIT 781 159.20 | 22,323.85
641 07-Dec-15 CR DEPOSIT 781 82,50 1 22,406.35
652 12-Dec-15 CR DEPOQSIT 781 717.58 | 23,123.93
668 17-Dec-15 CR DEPOQSIT 781 456.54 | 23,580.47
674 21-Dec-15 CR DEPQSIT 781 105.00 | 23,685.47
683 24-Dec-15 CR DEPQSIT 781 332.00 | 24,017.47
707 07-Jan-16 CR DEPOSIT 781 546.54 | 24,564.01
708 (Q8-Jan-16 CR DEPOSIT 781 42.00 | 24,606.01
713 10-Jan-16 CR DEPOSIT 781 261.00 | 24,867.01
717 11-Jan-16 CR DEPOQSIT 781 502.54 | 25,369.55
719 14-Jan-16 CR DEPOSIT 781 99.40 | 25,468.95
739 24-lan-16 CR DEPQSIT 781 264,97 | 25,733.92
748 31-Jan-16 CR DEPOSIT 781 578.54 | 26,312.46
774 12-Feb-16 CR - |DERQSIT 761 311.54 | 26,624.00
780 | 14-Feb-16 CR DEROSIT 781 100.00 | 26,724.00
781 14-Feb-16 CR DEPOSIT 781 401.00 | 27,125.00
784 15-Feb-16 CR DEPOSIT 781 197.00 | 27,322.00
797 21-Feb-16 CR DEPOSIT 781 90,00 | 27,412.00
800 22-Feb-16 CR DEPQSIT 781 366.54 | 27,778.54
806 25-Feb-16 CR DEPOSIT 781 225.00 | 28,003.54
SUBTOTAL - 37,572.52
642 07-Dec-15 DC EKUNDAYOOT 781 60.00 | 28,063.54
SUBTOTAL - 60.00
2595 12-ful-15 DC M CUMMINGS 781 12.50 | 28,076.04
SUBTOTAL - 12.50 :
340 02-Aug-15 DC PAYPAL VERIFY 781 0.05 | 28,076.09




G/3/20

CLIENT : |MR J SMITH T/A JOHN SMITH & CO PREPARED BY :[HS
REF: FA/IS001 DATE :|19-Oct-16
YJ/E: 29-Feh-16 REVIEWED BY : KRN
SR.NO, DATE REF. DETAILS SAP | PAYMENTS RECEIPTS BALANCE
341 | 02-Aug-15 DC PAYPAL VERIFY 781 0.08 | 28,076.17
SUBTOTAL - 0.13
58 26-Mar-15 | AFTS |[RECEIPTS FROM BARCLAYS BANK PL 781 20.00 | 28,096.17
SUBTOTAL - 20.00
CODE 781 TOTAL 2,721.85 | 37,805.15
472 | 05-Oct-15 TRF |FROM M PYAMENT KIRAN 782 250.00 | 28,346.17
SUBTOTAL - 250.00
CODE 782 TOTAL - 250.00
132 24-Apr-15 DC 129 REG R/T 813 35.86 28,310.31
SUBTOTAL 35.86 -
130 | 24-Apr-15 DC AMAZON *MKTPLCE EU 813 27.74 28,282.57
150 | 04-May-15 DC AMAZON *MKTPLCE EU 813 10.99 28,271.58
155 08-May-15 DC = |AMAZON *MKTPLCE EU 813 30.20 28,241.38
261 03-Jul-15 DC AMAZON *MKTPLCE EU 313 23.84 28,217.54
276 09-Jul-15 DC AMAZON *MKTPLCE EU 813 21.98 28,195.56
284 10-Jul-15 DC AMAZON *MKTPLCE EU 813 23.09 28,172.47
291 12-Jul-15 DC AMAZON *MKTPLCE EU 813 17.23 28,155.24
300 16-jul-15 pC AMAZON *MKTPLCE EU 813 8.49 28,146.75
493 16-Oct-15 nc AMAZON *MKTPLCE EU - 813 15.49 28,131.26
500 16-Oct-15 DC AMAZON *MKTPLCE EU 813 23.96 28,107.30
504 17-0ct-15 DC AMAZON *MKTPLCE EU 813 24.86 28,082.44
599 22-Nov-15 DC AMAZON *MKTPLCE EU - 813 129,93 27,952.51
601 | 23-Nov-15 DC AMAZON *MKTPLCE EU 813 9.98 27,942.53
611 | 26-Nov-15 DC AMAZON *MKTPLCE EU 813 175.96 27,766.57
768 11-Feb-16 DC AMAZON *MKTPLCE EU 313 5.98 27,760.59
769 11-Feb-16 DC AMAZON *MKTPLCE EU 813 14.68 27,745.91
770 11-Feb-16 DC AMAZON *MKTPLCE EU 813 20.63 27,725.28
SUBTOTAL " 585,03 -
716 11-Jan-16 DC CURRYS SUPERSTORE 813 19.99 27,705.29
SUBTOTAL 19.99 -
262 03-Jul-15 DC CURRYS.DIGITAL 213 24.99 27,680.30
SUBTOTAL 2499 -
482 10-Oct-15 { 100362 |). PUGH" 813 45.00 27,635.30
638 | 07-Dec-15 | 100366 |J). PUGH 813 315.00 27,320.30
: SUBTOTAL 360.00 -
574 | 13-Nov-15 DC PAYPAL *CHRISCLARK 813 17.90 27,302.40
- SUBTOTAL 17.90 -
332 31-Jul-15 DC PAYPAL *DRAGONMART 813 13.95 27,288.45
SUBTOTAL 13.95 -
313 23-Jul-15 DC PAYPAL *HLFLYTECH 813 24.94 27,263.51
SUBTOTAL 24.94 -
513 23-Oct-15 DC PAYPAL *LOZYQUNG 813 72.00 27,191.51




G/3/21

CLIENT : |[MR J SMITH T/A JOHN SMITH & CO PREPARED BY :|HS
REF: |FA/)S001 ] DATE :|19-Oct-16
Y/E: 29-Feh-16 REVIEWED BY :|KRN
BANK :
SR.NO. DATE REF. DETAILS SAP | PAYMENTS RECEIPTS BALANCE
SUBTOTAL 72.00 -
540 05-Nov-15 Dp PAYPAL PAYMENT 813 59.75 27,131.76
. SUBTOTAL 59.75 -
563 08-Nov-15 pC PAYPAL*ROLTALIMIT 812 59.49 27,072.27
) SUBTOTAL 59.49 -
484 10-Oct-15 DC SECURITYTEC 813 21.60 27,050.67
SUBTOTAL 21.60 -
20 08-Mar-15 TRF STOCK AND ASSET MA 813 1,998.41 25,052.26
33 16-Mar-15 DC STOCK AND ASSET MA 813 244,80 24,807.46
( 96 05-Apr-15 DC STOCK AND ASSET MA 813 622.80 24,184.66
| 207 06-Jun-15 DC STOCK AND ASSET MA 813 696.00 23,488.66
430 14-Sep-15 DC STOCK AND ASSET MA 813 1,068.00 22,420.66
763 07-Feb-16 DC STOCK AND ASSET MA 313 79.20 22,341.46
764 | 07-Feb-16 DC STOCK AND ASSET MA 813 431,99 | 22,773.45
SUBTOTAL 4,709.21 431:99
17 08-Mar-15 DC  |TECHVALLEY 813 107.40 22,666.05
194 | 28-May-15 DC TECHVALLEY 813 95.40 22,570.65
346 06-Aug-15 DC TECHVALLEY 813 87.45 22,483.20
596 21-Nov-15 DC TECHVALLEY 813 169.00 22,314.20
SUBTOTAL 459,25 -
271 05-Jul-15 pC WAREHOWUSE EXPRESS 813 239.99 22,074.21
SUBTOTAL 239.99 -
328 30-Jul-15 DC WWW.MRMEMORY.CO.UK 813 24,58 22,049.63
SUBTOTAL 24.58 -
CODE 813 TOTAL 6,728.53 431,99
105 11-Apr-15 pC HMRC VAT REPAY 845 839.41 | 22,889.04
278 09-Jul-15 DC HMRC VAT REPAY 845 1,917.01 | 24,806.05
467 03-Oct-15 DC HMRC VAT REPAY 845 1,733.42 | 26,539.47
699 02-Jan-16 DC HMRC VAT REPAY 845 1,40.69 | 28,480.16
SUBTOTAL - 6,430.53
CODE 845 TOTAL - 6,430.53
279 10-jul-15 | 100351 |HMRC - PAYE & NI 846 - 65.00 ' 28,415.16
SUBTOTAL 65.00 -
CODE 846 TOTAL 65.00 -
24 12-Mar-15 S0 LS UK 208071 14342607 204 27%.20 28,135.96
59 11-Apr-15 SO LS UK 208071 14342607 a04 279.20 | 27,856.76
167 | 11-May-15 S0 LS UK 208071 14342607 a04 279.20 27,577.56
214 11-Jun-15 SO LS UK 208071 14342607 904 279.20 27,298.36
287 11-Jul-15 SO LS UK 208071 14342607 904 279.20 27,019.16
363 | 13-Aug-15 SO 1S UK 208071 14342607 204 279.20 26,739.96
419 11-Sep-15 SO LS UK 208071 14342607 904 279.20 | 26,460.76
486 11-Oct-15 50 LS UK 208071 14342607 904 279.20 | 26,181.56




G/3/22

CLIENT :

MR J SMITH T/A JOHN SMITH & CO

PREPARED BY :|HS
REF:  |FA/IS001 | DATE :[19-Oct-16
Y/E: 29-Feb-16 REVIEWED BY :|KRN
BANK :
SR.NO. DATE REF. SAP | PAYMENTS RECEIPTS BALANCE
569 12-Nov-15 SO LS UK 208071 14342607 904 279.20 25,902.36
646 | 11-Dec-15 50 LS UK 208071 14342607 204 279.20 25,623.16
715 11-Jan-16 SO LS UK 208071 14342607 504 279.20 25,343.96
767 11-Feb-16 S0 LS UK 208071 14342607 a04 279.20 25,064.76
. SUBTOTAL 3,350.40 -
CODE 904 TOTAL 3,350.40 -

499 16-Oct-15 DC 24/7 ZAFASH PHARMA 942 17.96 25,046.80
SUBTOTAL 17.96 -

644 | 10-Dec-15 DC A & $ HOMECARE 942 9,99 25,036.81
SUBTOTAL 9,99 -

350 07-Aug-15 DC ARGOS LTD 942 10.48 25,026.33
SUBTOTAL 10.48 -

56 26-Mar-15 DD BISL BACS ACCOUNT 942 78,98 24,947.35
127 24-Apr-15 DD BISL BACS ACCOUNT 942 78.98 24,868.37
187 | 24-May-15 DD BISL BACS ACCOUNT 942 78.98 24,789.39
240 25-Jun-15 pD BISL BACS ACCOUNT 942 78.98 24,710.41
317 24-}ul-15 bb BISL BACS ACCOUNT 942 78.98 24,631.43
389 | 24-Aug-15 DD BISL BACS ACCOUNT 942 78,98 24,552.45
445 24-5ep-15 DD BISL BACS ACCOUNT 942 78.98 24,473.47
519 24-0ct-15 DD BISL BACS ACCOUNT 942 78.98 24,394.49
604 | 26-Nov-15 Db BiSL BACS ACCOUNT 942 78.98 24,315.51
671 | 20-Dec-15 DD BISL BACS ACCOUNT 942 81.98 24,233.53
736 24-Ian-16 DD BISL BACS ACCOUNT 942 81.98 24,151.55
801 25-Feb-16 DD BISL BACS ACCOUNT 942 81.98 24,069.57

SUBTOTAL 956.76 -
169 | 14-May-15 DD BT GROUP PLC 942 52.73 24,016.84
653 13-Dec-15 DD BT GROUP PLC 942 19.13 23,997.71
714 11-Jan-16 DD BT GROUP PLC 942 28.80 23,968.91
SUBTOTAL 100.66 -
490 | 12-Oct-15 | 100361 |CHQ NOT SEEN - LLOYD SCHOOL 942 9,50 23,959.41
SUBTOTAL 9.50 -

57 26-Mar-15 SO COLE LET - CU ACC PAYT 942 20.00 23,939.41
128 24-Apr-15 SO COLE LET - CU ACC PAYT 942 20.00 23,919.41
188 24-May-15 SO COLE LET - CU ACC PAYT 942 20.00 23,899.41
241 25-Jun-15 50 COLE LET - CU ACCPAYT 942 20.00 23,879.41
318 24-Jul-15 S0 COLE LET - CU ACC PAYT . 942 20.00 23,859.41
390 24-Aug-15 SO COLE LET - CU ACC PAYT 942 20.00 23,839.41
446 | 24-Sep-15 50 COLE LET - CJ ACC PAYT 942 20.00 23,819.41
520 24-Qct-15 50 COLE LET - CU ACC PAYT 932 20.00 23,799.41
605 26-Nov-15 SO COLE LET - CU ACC PAYT 942 20.00 23,779.41
675 | 24-Dec-15 SO COLE LET - CU ACC PAYT 942 20.00 23,759.41
737 24-lan-16 S0 COLE LET - CU ACC PAYT 942 20.00 23,739.41
802 | 25-Feb-16 S0 COLE LET - CU ACC PAYT 542 20.00 23,719.41

SUBTOTAL 240.00 -
734 22-Jan-16 | 100370 {HMRC - SELF EMPLOYED 942 68.90 23,650.51
SUBTOTAL 68.90 -




r

G/3/23

|

MR ). SMITH T/A JOHN SMITH & CO PREPARED BY :|HS
REF: FAS15001 DATE :(19-Oct-16
Y/E: 29-Feb-16 REVIEWED BY :|KRN
BANK : REN 771
SR.NO. DATE REF. DETAILS SAP | PAYMENTS RECEIPTS | BALANCE
404 04-Sep-15 DC JINNY'S PASSION 942 20.00 23,630.51

423 | 12-Sep-15 DC  IJINNY'S PASSION 942 25.00 23,605.5%
463 02-Oct-15 DC JINNY'S PASSION 942 20.00 23,585.51
546 05-Nov-15 (n]o} JINNY'S PASSION 942 20.00 23,565.51
589 | 20-Nov-15 DC  |JINNY'S PASSION 942 25.00 23,540.51
629 03-Dec-15 DC JINNY'S PASSION 942 25.00 23,515.51
663 17-Dec-15 DC JINNY'S PASSION 942 25.00 23,490.51
703 | 04-Jan-16 DC JINNY'S PASSION 942 39.00 23,451.51
757 04-Feb-16 pC JINNY'S PASSION 942 27.69 23,423.82
794 | 21-Feb-16 DC  [JINNY'S PASSION 942 25.00 23,398.82

SUBTOTAL 251.69 -
. 678 24-Dec-1% DC ' |[MATALAN RETAIL LTD 942 15.00 23,383.82
SUBTOTAL 15.00 -

19 08-Mar-15 TRF  |MICHAEL THOMPSON - 68 STEEP HILL 242 500,00 22,483.82

92 04-Apr-15 TRF MICHAEL THOMPSON - 68 STEEP HILL 942 900.00 21,583.82
154 | 08-May-15 TRF  |MICHAEL THOMPSON - 68 STEEP HILL 942 900.00 20,683.82
215 11-jun-15 TRF  [MICHAEL THOMPSON - 68 STEEP HILL 942 900,00 19,783.82
281 10-Jul-15 TRF  |MICHAEL THOMPSON - 68 STEEP HILL 942 900.00 18,883.82
360 | 10-Aug-15 TRF  |MICHAEL THOMPSON - 68 STEEP HILL 942 900.00 17,983.82
422 | 12-Sep-15 TRE  |MICHAEL THOMPSON - 68 STEEP HILL 942 900.00 17,083.82
483 10-Oct-15 TRF  |MICHAEL THOMPSON - 68 STEEP HILL 9432 900.00 16,183.82
573 13-Nov-15 TR MICHAEL THOMPSON - 68 STEEP HILL 942 900.00 15,283.82
659 | 17-Dec-15 TRF  |MICHAEL THOMPSON - 68 STEEP HILL 942 900.00 14,383.82
709 09-lan-16 TRF  |MICHAEL THOMPSON - 68 STEEP HILL 942 900.00 13,483.82
779 14-Feb-16 TRF MICHAEL THOMPSON - 68 STEEP HILL 942 900.00 12,583.82

SUBTOTAL 10,800.00 -
59 27-Mar-15 SO MR BOWLS - RENT 942 30.00 12,553.82
139 27-Apr-15 50 MR BOWLS - RENT 942 30.00 12,523.82
191 28-May-15 S0 MR BOWLS - RENT 942 30.00 12,493.82
250 27-Jup-15 S0 MR BOWLS - RENT 942 30.00 12,463.82
324 27-lul-15 S0 MR BOWLS - RENT 942 30.00 12,433.82
391 | 28-Aug-15 SO MR BOWLS - RENT 942 30.00 '12,403.82
454 | 27-Sep-15 SO MR BOWLS - RENT 942 30.00 12,373.82
526 29-0ct-15 SO MR BOWLS - RENT 942 30.00 12,343.82
613 | 27-Nov-15 CR MR BOWLS - RENT 942 30.00 "12,313.82
684 | 27-Dec-15 50 MR BOWLS - RENT 942 30.00 -12,283.82
741 28-Jan-16 SO MR BOWLS - RENT 942 30.00 12,253.82
809 27-Feb-16 SO MR BOWLS - RENT 942 30.00 12,223.82
SUBTOTAL 360.00 -

386 | 22-Aug-15 | 100354 |NPOWER 942 756.89 '11,466.93
‘ ] SUBTOTAL 756.89 -

777 13-Feb-16 DC P & ] PETS 942 20,98 11,436.95
SUBTOTAL 29.98 -

744 30-Jan-16 DC SHOE ZONE 942 7.99 11,428.96

776 13-Feb-16 DC SHOE ZONE 942 14.99 11,413.97
' SUBTOTAL 22,98 -

775 13-Feb-16 DC SUPERDRUG STORES 942 12.84 11,401.13




G/3/24

CLIENT : MR J SMITH T/A JOHN SMITH & CO PREPARED BY :|HS
REF: |FA/IS001 | DATE :|19-Oct-16
Y/E: 29-Feb-16 REVIEWED BY :|KRN
BANK : KR 771
SR.NO. DATE REF. DETAILS SAP | PAYMENTS RECEIPTS | BALANCE
785 18-Feb-16 DC SUPERDRUG STORES 942 19,99 11,381.14
SUBTQTAL, 32.83 -
266 03-Jul-15 DC THE CLARKS SHOP 942 39.98 11,341.15
SUBTOTAL 39.99 -
740 25-Jan-16 DC TK MAXX 942 18.00 11,323.15
SUBTOTAL 18.00 -

26 13-Mar-15 DC TOYSRUS 942 9.99 11,313.16
176 15-May-15 DC TOYSRUS 942 37.28 11,275.88
196 | 29-May-15 DC TOYSRUS 942 8.37 11,267.51
222 12-Jun-15 DC TOYSR US 942 29.97 11,237.54
285 10-Jul-15 DC TOYSR US 942 43,97 11,193.57
353 07-Aug-15 DC TOYS R US 942 150.95 11,042.62
384 21-Aug-15 DC TOYSRUS 942 58,98 10,983.64
407 04-5ep-15 DC TOYSRUS 242 48.98 10,934.66
558 07-Nov-15 DC TOYSRUS 942 14.98 10,919.67
651 12-Dec-15 DC TOYS R US 942 52.47 10,867.20

SUBTOTAL 455.95 -
220 12-Jun-15% pC YBR CAKES 942 5.00 10,862.20
697 02-lan-16 DC YBR CAKES 942 45.00 10,817.20
SUBTOTAL 50.00 -
CODE 942 TOTAL 14,247.56 -
532 30-Oct-15 DC AMAZON *MKTPLCE EU | 999 43.50 10,773.70
567 09-Nov-15 DC AMAZON *MKTPLCE EU 999 43.50 | 10,817.20
766 07-Feb-16 CORRECTION 999 120.00 10,697.20
765 07-Feb-16 CR DEPOSIT 999 120.00 | 10,817.20
791 19-Feh-16 REPRESENTED CHEQUE 999 100.00 | 10,917.20
1. 799 22-Feb-16 REPRESENTED CHEQUE 995 100.00 | 11,017.20
811 27-Feb-16 REPRESENTED CHEQUE 999 100.00 | 11,117.20
656 14-Dec-15 DC THE CLEARANCE STOR 999 82.80 11,034.40
712 10-Jan-16 DC THE CLEARANCE STOR 999 82.80 | 11,117.20
789 19-Feb-16 UNPAID CHEQUE 999 100.00 - 11,017.20
793 22-Feb-16 UNPAID CHEQUE 599 100.00 10,917.20
808 27-Feb-16 UNPAID CHEQUE 959 100.00 10,817.20
SUBTOTAL 546.30 $46.30
CODE $99 TOTAL 546.30 546.30
GRAND TOTAL 55,396.88 | 49,945.46




